Name

AASHIN KELOTH
AAYUSH
ABHILASH
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK P
ABILASH
ABISHEK M
ACHAL

AJITHA SHAJI
AJITHA SHAJI
AKANSHA
AKASH

AKASH S

AKASH S
AKSHAY
AKSHAY M
AKSHAYA A
AKSHAYA A
ALEXIYA
ALEXIYA

ALl

ALl

ALIZA

ALIZA

AMAN KHAN
AMAN KHAN
AMBAREESH
AMBAREESH
AMBIKA B H
AMBIKA B H
AMBIKA B H
AMBIKA B H
AMBIKA B H
ANCY ALEXANDER
ANCY ALEXANDER
ANITHA

ANITHA

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI H

ANJALI H
ANJANA SHAJI
ANJANA SHAJI
ANUSHA H
ANUSHA H
ANUSHA T
ANUSHA T

ARUN B

ARUN B

ARUN B

ASHWINI V
ASHWINI V
ASISHA VERGHESE
ASISHA VERGHESE
ASISHA VERGHESE
ASWIN GEORGE
ASWIN GEORGE
ASWINI

ASWINI

ATTEN JOJOWAR
ATTEN JOJOWAR
AVLIN BENYAR
AVLIN BENYAR
AVLIN BENYAR
AVLIN BENYAR
AVLIN BENYAR
AYUSH

AYUSH

B LALROHLUPUII
B LALROHLUPUII
B LALROHLUPUII
BAJIO

BAJIO

BANU

BANU

BAPTIST MILTON G
BAPTIST MILTON G
BEETHOVEN T S
BEETHOVEN T S
BHAIRAVI S
BHAIRAVI S
BHAIRAVI S
BHAIRAVI S
BHAIRAVI S
BHARATH BG
BHARATH BG
BHARATH BG

Username
aashinkeloth_011@sfscollege.in
aayushkujur_054@sfscollege.in

abhilashayyappam_126@sfscollege.in

abhishekgs_128@sfscollege.in
abhishekp_0022@sfscollege.in
abilashk_018@sfscollege.in
abishek_3072@sfscollege.in
achalsinghs_003@sfscollege.in
ajithashaji@sfscollege.in
ajithashaji@sfscollege.in
akanshasarkar_013@sfscollege.in
akashroy_006@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akshayra_264@sfscollege.in
akshaym_0052@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
alexiyag_084@sfscollege.in
alexiyag_084@sfscollege.in
ali_3421@sfscollege.in
ali_3421@sfscollege.in
alizavarghese_323@sfscollege.in
alizavarghese_323@sfscollege.in
aman_3459@sfscollege.in
aman_3459@sfscollege.in
ambareesh_0079@sfscollege.in
ambareesh_0079@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ancyalexander_009@sfscollege.in
ancyalexander_009@sfscollege.in
anithar_032@sfscollege.in
anithar_032@sfscollege.in
anjalisharmaa_011@sfscollege.in
anjalisharmaa_011@sfscollege.in
anjalih_0056@sfscollege.in
anjalih_0056@sfscollege.in
anjanashaji_001@sfscollege.in
anjanashaji_001@sfscollege.in
anushah_0007@sfscollege.in
anushah_0007@sfscollege.in
anushat_0030@sfscollege.in
anushat_0030@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
ashwini_3658@sfscollege.in
ashwini_3658@sfscollege.in
asisha_3562@sfscollege.in
asisha_3562@sfscollege.in
asisha_3562@sfscollege.in
aswin_3142@sfscollege.in
aswin_3142@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
atten_3599@sfscollege.in
atten_3599@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
ayushupadhya_017@sfscollege.in
ayushupadhya_017@sfscollege.in
lalrohlupuii_3575@sfscollege.in
lalrohlupuii_3575@sfscollege.in
lalrohlupuii_3575@sfscollege.in
bajiob_276@sfscollege.in
bajiob_276@sfscollege.in
banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
baptistmiltong_005@sfscollege.in
baptistmiltong_005@sfscollege.in
beethovents_0037@sfscollege.in
beethovents_0037@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bgbharath_008@sfscollege.in
bgbharath_008@sfscollege.in
bgbharath_008@sfscollege.in

Department
PG-STUDENT
UO3MB22M0054 BBA B
UO3MB22M0126 BBA B
UO3MB22M0128 BBA B
22COM0022M
UO3MB22A0018 BA

| B.COM B
U03MB22M0003 BBA B
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UO3MB22A0013 BA
UO3MB22A0006 BA

1 BBA AVA

1 BBA AVA
U03MB22C0264
22CMD0052C

| B.COM B

| B.COM B
U03MB22M0084 BBA B
U03MB22M0084 BBA B
1BBA

1BBA

U03MB22C0323
U03MB22C0323

1BBA

1BBA

22CMD0079C
22CMD0079C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UO3MB22A0032 BA
UO3MB22A0032 BA
1BCOME

1BCOME
22CMD0056C
22CMD0056C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
22COMO0007C
22COMO0007C
22COMO0030M
22COMO0030M
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-HUMANITIES

1 BA SEP

1 BA SEP

1BSC CJP

1BSC CJP

1BSC CJP

1 B.COM B

1 B.COM B
UO3MB22M0067 BBA B
UO3MB22M0067 BBA B
1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP

| B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B
UO3MB22M0017 BBA B
UO3MB22M0017 BBA B
1BSC CJP

1BSC CJP

1BSC CJP
UO3MB22C0276
UO3MB22C0276
U03MB22C0069
U03MB22C0069
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
22CMD0037C
22CMD0037C

| B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B

21MC001K

21MC001K

21MC001K

Month
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Year Times Logged In Page Views
2022 1
2022
2022
2022
2022
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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BHARATH V
BHARATH V
BHASKAR KM
BHASKAR KM
BHASKAR KM
BHASKAR KM
BHASKAR KM
BHAVANA K
BHAVANA K
BHAVANA K
BHOOMIKA D
BHOOMIKA D
BHOOMIKA D
BHUMIKA B PATIL
BHUMIKA B PATIL
BIKASH
BIKASH
BINDHU
BINDHU
BRUNDA
BRUNDA
BRUNDHA R
BRUNDHA R
BRUNDHA R
BRUNDHA R
BRUNDHA R
CHAITANYA
CHAITANYA

CHAITHRA P BAJANTRI
CHAITHRA P BAJANTRI

CHAITHRAR
CHAITHRAR
CHAITHRA S
CHAITHRA S
CHAITRA J
CHAITRA J
CHAITRA J
CHAITRA J
CHAITRA J
CHAMPAKA B
CHAMPAKA B
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA N
CHANDANA N
CHANDINI M
CHANDINI M
CHARULATHA
CHARULATHA
CHITRALEKHA R
CHITRALEKHA R

CHRISTIAN ABHISHEK
CHRISTIAN ABHISHEK

DEEKSHA N
DEEKSHA N
DEEKSHITH V
DEEKSHITH V
DEEKSHITHA V
DEEKSHITHA V
DEEPA G
DEEPA G
DEEPAR
DEEPAR
DEEPAR
DEEPAK
DEEPAK
DEEPIKA
DEEPIKA
DEEPIKA
DEEPIKA
DEEPTHI V
DEEPTHI V
DELMAD A
DELMAD A
DELMAD A
DELMAD A
DELMAD A
DHANASREE A V
DHANASREE AV
DHANASREE AV
DHANASREE A V
DHANASREE A V

DHINESH PERUMAL G
DHINESH PERUMAL G
DHINESH PERUMAL G

DILIYA JOSEPH

bharathv_0017@sfscollege.in
bharathv_0017@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in
bhumikabpatil_107@sfscollege.in
bhumikabpatil_107@sfscollege.in
bikashadhikari_041@sfscollege.in
bikashadhikari_041@sfscollege.in
bindhur_012@sfscollege.in
bindhur_012@sfscollege.in
brundatj_035@sfscollege.in
brundatj_035@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
chaitanyak_178@sfscollege.in
chaitanyak_178@sfscollege.in
chaithrapbajantri_0003@sfscollege.in
chaithrapbajantri_0003@sfscollege.in
chaithrar_0009@sfscollege.in
chaithrar_0009@sfscollege.in
chaithras_108@sfscollege.in
chaithras_108@sfscollege.in
chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in
chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in
chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in
chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in
chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in
champakab_0033@sfscollege.in
champakab_0033@sfscollege.in
chandanar_153@sfscollege.in
chandanas_068@sfscollege.in
chandanar_153@sfscollege.in
chandanas_068@sfscollege.in
Chandanan_0006@sfscollege.in
Chandanan_0006@sfscollege.in
chandinim_0004@sfscollege.in
chandinim_0004@sfscollege.in
charulathak_111@sfscollege.in
charulathak_111@sfscollege.in
chitralekhar_110@sfscollege.in
chitralekhar_110@sfscollege.in
Christianabhishek_0054@sfscollege.in
Christianabhishek_0054@sfscollege.in
deekshan_007@sfscollege.in
deekshan_007@sfscollege.in
deekshithv_0060@sfscollege.in
deekshithv_0060@sfscollege.in
deekshithav_0023@sfscollege.in
deekshithav_0023@sfscollege.in
deepag_0036@sfscollege.in
deepag_0036@sfscollege.in
deepar_015@sfscollege.in
deepar_015@sfscollege.in
deepar_015@sfscollege.in
deepakp_047@sfscollege.in
deepakp_047@sfscollege.in
deepikakkrishnar_086@sfscollege.in
deepikan_278@sfscollege.in
deepikakkrishnar_086@sfscollege.in
deepikan_278@sfscollege.in
deepthiv_0005@sfscollege.in
deepthiv_0005@sfscollege.in
Delmada_010@sfscollege.in
Delmada_010@sfscollege.in
Delmada_010@sfscollege.in
Delmada_010@sfscollege.in
Delmada_010@sfscollege.in
dhanasreeav_002@sfscollege.in
dhanasreeav_002@sfscollege.in
dhanasreeav_002@sfscollege.in
dhanasreeav_002@sfscollege.in
dhanasreeav_002@sfscollege.in
dhinesh_3566@sfscollege.in
dhinesh_3566@sfscollege.in
dhinesh_3566@sfscollege.in
diliyajoseph@sfscollege.in

22COM0017M
22COM0017M
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
IB.COMF
IB.COMF
|B.COMF
|B.COMF
IB.COMF
|B.COMF
BCOM B
BCOM B

UO3MB22M0041 BBA B
UO3MB22M0041 BBA B
UO3MB22M0012 BBA B
UO3MB22M0012 BBA B

U03MB22C0035
U03MB22C0035
|B.COM B

|1 B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B
U03MB22C0178
U03MB22C0178
22SMTO0003M
22SMTO0003M
22SMTO0009M
22SMTO0009M
BCOM B

BCOM B

|1 B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B

| B.COM B
22COMO0033M
22COMO0033M
U03MB22C0153
U03MB22C0068
U03MB22C0153
U03MB22C0068
22COMO0006C
22COMO0006C
22SM80004C
22SM80004C

UO3MB22M0111 BBA B
UO3MB22M0111 BBA B

BCOM B

BCOM B
22CMD0054C
22CMD0054C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
22CMD0060C
22CMD0060C
22COM0023M
22COM0023M
22CMD0036C
22CMD0036C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
uo3mMB22C0047
uo3mMB22C0047
U0o3mMB22C0086
uo3mMB22C0278
uo3mMB22C0086
uo3mMB22C0278
22SMT0005M
22SMT0005M
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
UG-HUMANITIES
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2022
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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DILIYA JOSEPH
DINESH A

DINESH A

DINESH A

DINESH A

DINESH A

DIVYA SHREE K
DIVYA SHREE K
DIVYATK
DIVYATK

DIVYAY

DIVYAY

DIVYAY
DIVYASHREE S
DIVYASHREE S
DIVYASHREE S
DIVYASHREE S
DIVYASHREE S
DIYA

DIYA

DR. P. THARINI

DR. P. THARINI

DR. P. THARINI

DR. THANAPACKIAM
DR. THANAPACKIAM
DR. THANAPACKIAM
DR.ROSALINE JAYANTHI
DR.ROSALINE JAYANTHI
DR.ROSALINE JAYANTHI
DURGAPRASAD K
DURGAPRASAD K
DURGAPRASAD K
ERIC

ERIC

G HARSHITH RAO
G HARSHITH RAO
G HARSHITH RAO
G PRASANNA

G PRASANNA

G PRASANNA

G PRASANNA
GAGAN

GAGAN

GANAVIR
GANAVIR
GAYATHRI P
GAYATHRI P
GEETHA SHREE N
GEETHA SHREE N
GOWTHAM S
GOWTHAM S
GOWTHAM S
GOWTHAM S
GOWTHAM S
GURUKIRAN M
GURUKIRAN M
GURUKIRAN M

H

H

HAMSALEKHA S P
HAMSALEKHA S P
HAMSALEKHA S P
HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI PRASAD S
HARI PRASAD S
HARI PRASAD S
HARISH B R
HARISHB R
HARISH R

HARISH R

HARISH R

HARISH R

HARISH R
HARSHAVARDHAN V
HARSHAVARDHAN V
HARSHITHA
HARSHITHA
HELEN K

HELEN K

HELEN K
HEMALATHA M
HEMALATHA M
HEMALATHA M
HEMALATHA M
HEMALATHA M
HIRANOOR

diliyajoseph@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
divya_3423@sfscollege.in
divya_3423@sfscollege.in
divyatk_112@sfscollege.in
divyatk_112@sfscollege.in
yellankidivya_017@sfscollege.in
yellankidivya_017@sfscollege.in
yellankidivya_017@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
diyachoudharyd_104@sfscollege.in
diyachoudharyd_104@sfscollege.in
tharinip@sfscollege.in
tharinip@sfscollege.in
tharinip@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
rosalinejayanthi@sfscollege.in
rosalinejayanthi@sfscollege.in
rosalinejayanthi@sfscollege.in
durgaprasadk_018@sfscollege.in
durgaprasadk_018@sfscollege.in
durgaprasadk_018@sfscollege.in
ericantonbalasingams_221@sfscollege.in
ericantonbalasingams_221@sfscollege.in
gharshithraochanagey_025@sfscollege.in
gharshithraochanagey_025@sfscollege.in
gharshithraochanagey_025@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
gaganganesh_064@sfscollege.in
gaganganesh_064@sfscollege.in
ganavir_113@sfscollege.in
ganavir_113@sfscollege.in
gayathri_3153@sfscollege.in
gayathri_3153@sfscollege.in
geetha_3154@sfscollege.in
geetha_3154@sfscollege.in
gowtham_3138@sfscollege.in
gowtham_3138@sfscollege.in
gowtham_3138@sfscollege.in
gowtham_3138@sfscollege.in
gowtham_3138@sfscollege.in
gurukiranm_005@sfscollege.in
gurukiranm_005@sfscollege.in
gurukiranm_005@sfscollege.in
hmsrilakshmi_028@sfscollege.in
hmsrilakshmi_028@sfscollege.in
hamsalekha_3019@sfscollege.in
hamsalekha_3019@sfscollege.in
hamsalekha_3019@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
hari_3020@sfscollege.in
hari_3020@sfscollege.in
hari_3020@sfscollege.in
harishbr_0029@sfscollege.in
harishbr_0029@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harshavardhan_3083@sfscollege.in
harshavardhan_3083@sfscollege.in
harshithavvenkateshv_110@sfscollege.in
harshithavvenkateshv_110@sfscollege.in
helen_3084@sfscollege.in
helen_3084@sfscollege.in
helen_3084@sfscollege.in
hemalatha_3085@sfscollege.in
hemalatha_3085@sfscollege.in
hemalatha_3085@sfscollege.in
hemalatha_3085@sfscollege.in
hemalatha_3085@sfscollege.in
hiranoor_177@sfscollege.in

UG-HUMANITIES
|B.COM A
|B.COM A
|B.COM A
IB.COM A
IB.COM A
1BBA

1BBA

BCOM B

BCOM B
21CSMO09TE
21CSMO09TE
21CSMO09TE
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UO3MB22M0104 BBA B
UO3MB22M0104 BBA B
PG-ENGLISH
PG-ENGLISH
PG-ENGLISH
PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0221
U03MB22C0221
UO3MB22M0025 BBA B
UO3MB22M0025 BBA B
UO3MB22M0025 BBA B
| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
U03MB22C0064
U03MB22C0064
BCOM B

BCOM B
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
|B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
uo3mMB22C0028
uo3mMB22C0028
| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
21C417TA
21C417TA
21C417TA

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
22COM0029M
22COM0029M

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
|B.COM B

| B.COM B
uo3mB22C0110
uo3mMB22C0110
|B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
1BCOME
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HIRANOOR
INCHARA
INCHARA
INCHARAY
INCHARA'Y
JAIKIRAN
JAIKIRAN
JAISHAKTHI
JAISHAKTHI
JAISHREE
JAISHREE

JANSY

JANSY

JAYADEV V
JAYADEV V
JAYADEV V
JAYALAKSHMI C
JAYALAKSHMI C
JEEVAN M
JEEVAN M
JEEVITHA
JEEVITHA
JEEVITHAM
JEEVITHAM
JELSIYA VILSON
JELSIYA VILSON
JELSIYA VILSON
JERWIN ANDRO
JERWIN ANDRO
JOEL JOSE

JOEL JOSE

JOEL JOSE
JOSWIN DSOUZA
JOSWIN DSOUZA
JOSWIN DSOUZA
JYOTHI P

JYOTHI P
JYOTHIKA M
JYOTHIKA M
JYOTHIKA M
JYOTHIKA M
JYOTHIKA M

K MAHALAKSHMI
K MAHALAKSHMI
KALANIDHI
KALANIDHI
KARTHIK

KARTHIK

KARTHIK S
KARTHIK S
KARTHIK S
KAVITHA N
KAVITHA N

KAVYA

KAVYA

KAVYA S

KAVYA S

KAVYA S
KAVYASHREE
KAVYASHREE
KEERTHANA
KEERTHANA
KEERTHANA LEKHA M
KEERTHANA LEKHA M
KEERTHANA LEKHA M
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHI S
KEERTHI S
KEERTHI S REDDY
KEERTHI S REDDY
KIRAN NAYAK G
KIRAN NAYAK G
KISHORE KUMAR G
KISHORE KUMAR G
KOMALA M
KOMALA M
KOMALA V
KOMALA V
KOMALA V
KOMALA V
KOMALA V

KONA VIJAYA SUSEELA
KONA VIJAYA SUSEELA
KUMAR N

KUMAR N
KUSUMASIRIR
KUSUMASIRIR

hiranoor_177@sfscollege.in
inchara_0084@sfscollege.in
inchara_0084@sfscollege.in
incharay_009@sfscollege.in
incharay_009@sfscollege.in
jaikiranv_301@sfscollege.in
jaikiranv_301@sfscollege.in
jaishakthim_246@sfscollege.in
jaishakthim_246@sfscollege.in
jaishreem_057 @sfscollege.in
jaishreem_057@sfscollege.in
jansyd_004@sfscollege.in
jansyd_004@sfscollege.in
Jayadev_3579@sfscollege.in
Jayadev_3579@sfscollege.in
Jayadev_3579@sfscollege.in
jayalakshmic_0038@sfscollege.in
jayalakshmic_0038@sfscollege.in
Jeevanm_0074@sfscollege.in
Jeevanm_0074@sfscollege.in
jeevithakd_063@sfscollege.in
jeevithakd_063@sfscollege.in
jeevitham_117@sfscollege.in
jeevitham_117@sfscollege.in
jelsiya_3464@sfscollege.in
jelsiya_3464@sfscollege.in
jelsiya_3464@sfscollege.in
jerwinandros_018@sfscollege.in
jerwinandros_018@sfscollege.in
joel_3471@sfscollege.in
joel_3471@sfscollege.in
joel_3471@sfscollege.in
joswindsouza@sfscollege.in
joswindsouza@sfscollege.in
joswindsouza@sfscollege.in
jyothip_0050@sfscollege.in
jyothip_0050@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
kmahalakshmi_0001@sfscollege.in
kmahalakshmi_0001@sfscollege.in
kalanidhiv_030@sfscollege.in
kalanidhiv_030@sfscollege.in
karthikhv_232@sfscollege.in
karthikhv_232@sfscollege.in
karthik_3023@sfscollege.in
karthik_3023@sfscollege.in
karthik_3023@sfscollege.in
kavithan_119@sfscollege.in
kavithan_119@sfscollege.in
kavyas_076@sfscollege.in
kavyas_076@sfscollege.in
kavya_3024@sfscollege.in
kavya_3024@sfscollege.in
kavya_3024@sfscollege.in
kavyashreem_043@sfscollege.in
kavyashreem_043@sfscollege.in
keerthanan_006@sfscollege.in
keerthanan_006@sfscollege.in
keerthanalekham_001@sfscollege.in
keerthanalekham_001@sfscollege.in
keerthanalekham_001@sfscollege.in
keerthanas_0009@sfscollege.in
keerthanas_0009@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3633@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3633@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3627@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3627@sfscollege.in
kirannayakg_0078@sfscollege.in
kirannayakg_0078@sfscollege.in
kishore_3427@sfscollege.in
kishore_3427@sfscollege.in
komala_3161@sfscollege.in
komala_3161@sfscollege.in
komala_3090@sfscollege.in
komala_3090@sfscollege.in
komala_3090@sfscollege.in
komala_3090@sfscollege.in
komala_3090@sfscollege.in
konavijayasuseela_0004@sfscollege.in
konavijayasuseela_0004@sfscollege.in
kumarn@sfscollege.in
kumarn@sfscollege.in
kusumasirir_004@sfscollege.in
kusumasirir_004@sfscollege.in

1BCOME
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UO3MB22A0004 BA
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1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
22CMD0038C
22CMD0038C
22CMD0074C
22CMD0074C
UO3MB22A0063 BA
UO3MB22A0063 BA
BCOM B

BCOM B

1 BBA AVA

1 BBA AVA

1 BBA AVA
U03MB22S0018
U03MB22S0018
1 BBA AVA

1 BBA AVA

1 BBA AVA
21CSMO006H
21CSMO006H
21CSMO006H
22CMD0050C
22CMD0050C

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
22COMO0001M
22COMO0001M
UO3MB22M0030 BBA B
UO3MB22M0030 BBA B
U03MB22C0232
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| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
BCOM B

BCOM B
U03MB22C0076
U03MB22C0076
| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
uo3mMB22C0043
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21CSEL001K
21CSEL001K
21CSEL001K
22COM0009M
22COM0009M

1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP
22CMD0078C
22CMD0078C
1BBA

1BBA
IB.COMC
IB.COMC

| B.COM B
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| B.COM B

| B.COM B
22SMT0004M
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UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
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KUSUMASIRI R
KUSUMASIRI R
KUSUMASIRI R
LAKSHMI C
LAKSHMI C
LAKSHMI M
LAKSHMI M

LAKSHMI RAJESH NAIR
LAKSHMI RAJESH NAIR
LALITA CHAURASIYA
LALITA CHAURASIYA

LAVANYA
LAVANYA
LAVANYA M
LAVANYA M
LAVANYA M
LAVANYA S
LAVANYA S
LAVANYA S
LAVANYA S
LAVANYA S
LEOANTOTA
LEOANTOTA
LIKHITHA
LIKHITHA
LIKITHN

LIKITHN

LITHISH KUMAR
LITHISH KUMAR
LITHISH KUMAR
LOHITH S

LOHITH S
LOKESH BABU
LOKESH BABU
LOKESH BABU
MADAPPA
MADAPPA

MADHU C

MADHU C

MADHU C
MADHUSHREE
MADHUSHREE
MADHUSUDHAN A
MADHUSUDHAN A
MADHUSUDHAN A
MADHUSUDHAN A
MADHUSUDHAN A
MAHALAKSHMI
MAHALAKSHMI

MAHESH KUMAR M
MAHESH KUMAR M
MAHESH KUMAR M

MANASWI AN
MANASWI AN
MANISHA O
MANISHA O
MANJULA M
MANJULA M
MANJULA M
MANJULA M
MANJULA M
MANJUNATH
MANJUNATH
MANOJ
MANOJ
MANOJ C S
MANOJ C S
MANOJ KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
MEENAKSHI
MEENAKSHI
MEENAKSHI
MEENAKSHI
MEGHANA
MEGHANA
MEGHANA
MEGHANA
MEGHANA
MEGHANA
MEGHANA
MEGHANA S
MEGHANA S
MERCY S M
MERCY S M
MOHAN
MOHAN
MOHANA C
MOHANA C

kusumasirir_004@sfscollege.in
kusumasirir_004@sfscollege.in
kusumasirir_004@sfscollege.in
lakshmic_121@sfscollege.in
lakshmic_121@sfscollege.in
lakshmi_3092@sfscollege.in
lakshmi_3092@sfscollege.in

lakshmirajeshnair_0001@sfscollege.in
lakshmirajeshnair_0001@sfscollege.in

lalitachaurasiya_014@sfscollege.in
lalitachaurasiya_014@sfscollege.in
lavanyar_150@sfscollege.in
lavanyar_150@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3028@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3028@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3028@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3093@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3093@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3093@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3093@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3093@sfscollege.in
leoantota_0001@sfscollege.in
leoantota_0001@sfscollege.in
likhithags_075@sfscollege.in
likhithags_075@sfscollege.in
likithn_0013@sfscollege.in
likithn_0013@sfscollege.in
lithish_3061@sfscollege.in
lithish_3061@sfscollege.in
lithish_3061@sfscollege.in
lohiths_0026@sfscollege.in
lohiths_0026@sfscollege.in
lokesh_3029@sfscollege.in
lokesh_3029@sfscollege.in
lokesh_3029@sfscollege.in
madappans_048@sfscollege.in
madappans_048@sfscollege.in
madhuc_027@sfscollege.in
madhuc_027@sfscollege.in
madhuc_027@sfscollege.in
madhushreem_119@sfscollege.in
madhushreem_119@sfscollege.in
madhusudan_3031@sfscollege.in
madhusudan_3031@sfscollege.in
madhusudan_3031@sfscollege.in
madhusudan_3031@sfscollege.in
madhusudan_3031@sfscollege.in
mahalakshmib_263@sfscollege.in
mahalakshmib_263@sfscollege.in
mahesh_3095@sfscollege.in
mahesh_3095@sfscollege.in
mahesh_3095@sfscollege.in
manaswian_0032@sfscollege.in
manaswian_0032@sfscollege.in
manishao_122@sfscollege.in
manishao_122@sfscollege.in
manjula_3096@sfscollege.in
manjula_3096@sfscollege.in
manjula_3096@sfscollege.in
manjula_3096@sfscollege.in
manjula_3096@sfscollege.in
manjunathj_210@sfscollege.in
manjunathj_210@sfscollege.in
manojhj_041@sfscollege.in
manojhj_041@sfscollege.in
manoj_3166@sfscollege.in
manoj_3166@sfscollege.in
manojkumar_0076@sfscollege.in
manojkumar_0076@sfscollege.in
meenakshit_001@sfscollege.in
meenakshiv_067@sfscollege.in
meenakshit_001@sfscollege.in
meenakshiv_067@sfscollege.in
meghana_018@sfscollege.in
meghana_018@sfscollege.in
meghanam_186@sfscollege.in
meghana_018@sfscollege.in
meghana_018@sfscollege.in
meghanam_186@sfscollege.in
meghana_018@sfscollege.in
meghanas_0042@sfscollege.in
meghanas_0042@sfscollege.in
Mercysm_0003@sfscollege.in
Mercysm_0003@sfscollege.in
mohankumarm_060@sfscollege.in
mohankumarm_060@sfscollege.in
mohanac_023@sfscollege.in
mohanac_023@sfscollege.in

PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
BCOM B

BCOM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
22SM80001M
22SM80001M
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0150
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| B.COM A

I B.COM A

| B.COM A
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| B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B
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| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
22COM0026M
22COM0026M

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
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uo3mB22C0210
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U0o3MB22C0041
Uo3mMB22C0041
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
22CMD0076C
22CMD0076C
uo3mMB22C0001
uo3mMB22C0067
uo3mMB22C0001
uo3mMB22C0067
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22S0186
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22S0186
PG-STUDENT
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225M80003C
225M80003C
uo3mMB22C0060
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PG-STUDENT
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MOHANA C
MONICA KM
MONICA KM
MONICA KM
MONICA KM
MONICA KM
MONIKA M V
MONIKA M V
MONIKA N
MONIKA N
MONIKA N

MORE SHRAVANI
MORE SHRAVANI
MOUSIME XALXO
MOUSIME XALXO

MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.

ANNIE CHRISTILLA
ANNIE CHRISTILLA
CHITRAN K
CHITRAN K
CHITRAN K
GEETHAP S
GEETHAP S
JENIFER SUJITHA. G
JENIFER SUJITHA. G
KUSUMA R
KUSUMA R
KUSUMA R
KUSUMA R
KUSUMA R
MAMATHA K
MAMATHA K
MAMATHA K
RAKSHITHA G
RAKSHITHA G
RAKSHITHA G
ROSHINI KOSHY
ROSHINI KOSHY
ROSHINI KOSHY
ROSHINI KOSHY
ROSHINI KOSHY

S DEVICHANDRIKA
S DEVICHANDRIKA
S DEVICHANDRIKA
S DEVICHANDRIKA
S DEVICHANDRIKA
SANDHYA KUMARI B
SANDHYA KUMARI B
SINY PHILIP

SINY PHILIP

SINY PHILIP
UMAMAHESWARI J
UMAMAHESWARI J
UMAMAHESWARI J
UMAMAHESWARI J
UMAMAHESWARI J
VANITHA T
VANITHAT
VANITHA T

MUAZ AHMAD KHAN
MUAZ AHMAD KHAN
MUAZ AHMAD KHAN
MUKUL

MUKUL
MULLAIMALART S
MULLAIMALART S
MULLAIMALART S
MURTHY N
MURTHY N
MURTHY N
MUSFEERA
MUSFEERA
MYTHILI S

MYTHILI S

MYTHILI S

MYTHRI

MYTHRI

mohanac_023@sfscollege.in
monica_3099@sfscollege.in
monica_3099@sfscollege.in
monica_3099@sfscollege.in
monica_3099@sfscollege.in
monica_3099@sfscollege.in
monikamv_0085@sfscollege.in
monikamv_0085@sfscollege.in
monika_3032@sfscollege.in
monika_3032@sfscollege.in
monika_3032@sfscollege.in
moreshravanisanjay_002@sfscollege.in
moreshravanisanjay_002@sfscollege.in
mousimexalxo@sfscollege.in
mousimexalxo@sfscollege.in
anniechristilas@sfscollege.in
anniechristilas@sfscollege.in
chitrank@sfscollege.in
chitrank@sfscollege.in
chitrank@sfscollege.in
geethaps@sfscollege.in
geethaps@sfscollege.in
jenifersujitha@sfscollege.in
jenifersujitha@sfscollege.in
kusumar@sfscollege.in
kusumar@sfscollege.in
kusumar@sfscollege.in
kusumar@sfscollege.in
kusumar@sfscollege.in
mamathak_com@sfscollege.in
mamathak_com@sfscollege.in
mamathak_com@sfscollege.in

PG-STUDENT

IB.COM B

1B.COM B

1B.COM B

1B.COM B

1B.COM B

22CMD0085C
22CMD0085C

IB.COM A

| B.COM A

I B.COM A

BSC BUO3MB22S0002
BSC BUO3MB22S0002
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

UG-SCIENCE

UG-SCIENCE

UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE

rakshithag@sfscollege.in
rakshithag@sfscollege.in
rakshithag@sfscollege.in

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in

UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE

devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
sinyphilip@sfscollege.in
sinyphilip@sfscollege.in
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navyar_112@sfscollege.in
navyashrees_180@sfscollege.in
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priyam_130@sfscollege.in
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rdsudarsun_058@sfscollege.in
rdsudarsun_058@sfscollege.in
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sharath_3047@sfscollege.in
sharath_3047@sfscollege.in
sharathkumarv_0087@sfscollege.in
sharathkumarv_0087@sfscollege.in
sharavathis_142@sfscollege.in
sharavathis_142@sfscollege.in

sheethalkumari_0027 @sfscollege.in
sheethalkumari_0027 @sfscollege.in

shilpashreem_134@sfscollege.in
shilpashreem_134@sfscollege.in
shivakumarsm@sfscollege.in
shivakumarsm@sfscollege.in
shivakumarsm@sfscollege.in
shivakumarr_0010@sfscollege.in
shivakumarr_0010@sfscollege.in

Shivaramvasista_018@sfscollege.in
Shivaramvasista_018@sfscollege.in

shobithas_0045@sfscollege.in
shobithas_0045@sfscollege.in
shravani_3114@sfscollege.in
shravani_3114@sfscollege.in
shravani_3114@sfscollege.in
shravya_020@sfscollege.in
shravya_020@sfscollege.in
shreeramn_0014@sfscollege.in
shreeramn_0014@sfscollege.in
Shreyaroy_077@sfscollege.in
Shreyaroy_077@sfscollege.in

shristyupadhyay 0006@sfscollege.in
shristyupadhyay_0006@sfscollege.in

shubhasy_305@sfscollege.in
shubhasy_305@sfscollege.in
shubhasy_305@sfscollege.in
shubhasy_305@sfscollege.in
simhadris@sfscollege.in
simhadris@sfscollege.in
simhadris@sfscollege.in
simhadris@sfscollege.in
simhadris@sfscollege.in
sinchana_3116@sfscollege.in
sinchana_3116@sfscollege.in
sinchana_3116@sfscollege.in
sinchana_3116@sfscollege.in
sinchana_3116@sfscollege.in
sindhusinghk_0015@sfscollege.in
sindhusinghk_0015@sfscollege.in
sindhusinghk_0015@sfscollege.in
sindhusinghk_0015@sfscollege.in
bsivakami@sfscollege.in
bsivakami@sfscollege.in
bsivakami@sfscollege.in
bsivakami@sfscollege.in
library@sfscollege.in
library@sfscollege.in
library@sfscollege.in
library@sfscollege.in
library@sfscollege.in
snehahb_0008@sfscollege.in
snehahb_0008@sfscollege.in
snehahb_0008@sfscollege.in
snehahb_0008@sfscollege.in
sowjanyaadiga_008@sfscollege.in
sowjanyaadiga_008@sfscollege.in
sowjanyaadiga_008@sfscollege.in

21C342K
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT

I BCOM B
22COM0004M

I BCOM B
22COM0004M

I BCOM B
22SMT0007C
22SMT0007C
22SM80006C
22SM80006C
PG-SCIENCE
PG-SCIENCE
U03MB22S0166 H
U03MB22S0166 H
| B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
21SMT012C
21SMT012C
|B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
22CMD0087C
22CMD0087C
BCOM B

BCOM B
22COM0027M
22COM0027M
U03MB22C0134
U03MB22C0134
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
22COM0010M
22COM0010M
U03MB22C0018
U03MB22C0018
22CMD0045C
22CMD0045C
|B.COM B
|B.COM B

| B.COM B
U03MB22S0020 K
U03MB22S0020 K
22COM0014M
22COM0014M

UO3MB22M0077 BBA B
UO3MB22M0077 BBA B

22SMTO0006M
22SMTO0006M
uU03mMB22C0305
uUo3mMB22C0305
uo3mMB22C0305
uo3mMB22C0305
21CSEL008K
21CSEL008K
21CSEL008K
21CSEL008K
21CSEL008K
|B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B
22COM0015M
22COM0015M
22COM0015M
22COM0015M
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES

22C0OM0008C
22C0OM0008C
22C0OM0008C
22C0OM0008C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
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SOWJANYA ADIGA
SOWNDARYA R
SOWNDARYA R
SOWNDARYA R
SOWNDARYA R
SPOORTHI SHALINI
SPOORTHI SHALINI
SPOORTHI SHALINI
SPOORTHI SHALINI
SREEDA M
SREEDA M
SREEDA M
SREEDA M
SUBRAMANYAM
SUBRAMANYAM
SUBRAMANYAM
SUBRAMANYAM
SUDHA M

SUDHA M

SUDHA M

SUDHA M
SUJATHA
SUJATHA
SUJATHA
SUJATHA
SUJITHRA. V.B
SUJITHRA. V.B
SUJITHRA. V.B
SUJITHRA. V.B
SUJITHRA. V.B
SUNITHA
SUNITHA
SUNITHA
SUNITHA
SUSHANTH S
SUSHANTH S
SUSHANTH S
SUSHANTH S
SUSHANTH S
SUSHMITHA R
SUSHMITHA R
SUSHMITHA R
SUSHMITHA R
SUSHMITHA R
SWAPNA S
SWAPNA S
SWAPNA S
SWAPNA S
SWAPNA S
SWAPNA V
SWAPNA V
SWAPNA V
SWAPNA V
SWAPNA V
SWATHI

SWATHI

SWATHI

SWATHI

SWATHI M
SWATHI M
SWATHI M
SWATHI M
SWATHI M
SWATHI M
SWATHI M
SWATHI M
SWATHI M
SWETHA C
SWETHA C
SWETHA C
SWETHA C
TANIYA R NAIDU
TANIYA R NAIDU
TANIYA R NAIDU
TANIYA R NAIDU
TANIYA R NAIDU
TANUJA V
TANUJA V
TANUJA V
TANUJA V
TEJASHWINI
TEJASHWINI
TEJASHWINI
TEJASHWINI
TEJASHWINI KAMBAR
TEJASHWINI KAMBAR
TEJASHWINI KAMBAR
TEJASHWINI KAMBAR

sowjanyaadiga_008@sfscollege.in
sowndaryar_167@sfscollege.in
sowndaryar_167@sfscollege.in
sowndaryar_167@sfscollege.in
sowndaryar_167@sfscollege.in
spoorthishalini_0021@sfscollege.in
spoorthishalini_0021@sfscollege.in
spoorthishalini_0021@sfscollege.in
spoorthishalini_0021@sfscollege.in
sreedam_144@sfscollege.in
sreedam_144@sfscollege.in
sreedam_144@sfscollege.in
sreedam_144@sfscollege.in
subramanyamv_215@sfscollege.in
subramanyamv_215@sfscollege.in
subramanyamv_215@sfscollege.in
subramanyamv_215@sfscollege.in
sudham_0047@sfscollege.in
sudham_0047@sfscollege.in
sudham_0047@sfscollege.in
sudham_0047@sfscollege.in
sujathab_183@sfscollege.in
sujathab_183@sfscollege.in
sujathab_183@sfscollege.in
sujathab_183@sfscollege.in
sujithra_976@sfscollege.in
sujithra_976@sfscollege.in
sujithra_976@sfscollege.in
sujithra_976@sfscollege.in
sujithra_976@sfscollege.in
sunithag_117@sfscollege.in
sunithag_117@sfscollege.in
sunithag_117@sfscollege.in
sunithag_117@sfscollege.in
ssushanth_018@sfscollege.in
ssushanth_018@sfscollege.in
ssushanth_018@sfscollege.in
ssushanth_018@sfscollege.in
ssushanth_018@sfscollege.in
sushmithar_015@sfscollege.in
sushmithar_015@sfscollege.in
sushmithar_015@sfscollege.in
sushmithar_015@sfscollege.in
sushmithar_015@sfscollege.in
swapna_3119@sfscollege.in
swapna_3119@sfscollege.in
swapna_3119@sfscollege.in
swapna_3119@sfscollege.in
swapna_3119@sfscollege.in
swapnav_016@sfscollege.in
swapnav_016@sfscollege.in
swapnav_016@sfscollege.in
swapnav_016@sfscollege.in
swapnav_016@sfscollege.in
swathis_033@sfscollege.in
swathis_033@sfscollege.in
swathis_033@sfscollege.in
swathis_033@sfscollege.in
swathi_3053@sfscollege.in
swathi_3443@sfscollege.in
swathi_3053@sfscollege.in
swathi_3443@sfscollege.in
swathi_3053@sfscollege.in
swathi_3443@sfscollege.in
swathi_3053@sfscollege.in
swathi_3443@sfscollege.in
swathi_3053@sfscollege.in
swethac_0016@sfscollege.in
swethac_0016@sfscollege.in
swethac_0016@sfscollege.in
swethac_0016@sfscollege.in
taniya_3213@sfscollege.in
taniya_3213@sfscollege.in
taniya_3213@sfscollege.in
taniya_3213@sfscollege.in
taniya_3213@sfscollege.in
tanujav_0002@sfscollege.in
tanujav_0002@sfscollege.in
tanujav_0002@sfscollege.in
tanujav_0002@sfscollege.in
tejashwiniv_145@sfscollege.in
tejashwiniv_145@sfscollege.in
tejashwiniv_145@sfscollege.in
tejashwiniv_145@sfscollege.in
tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in
tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in
tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in
tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in

PG-STUDENT
BCOM B

BCOM B

BCOM B

BCOM B
22COM0021M
22COM0021M
22COM0021M
22COM0021M
BCOM B

BCOM B

BCOM B

BCOM B
1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME
22CMD0047C
22CMD0047C
22CMD0047C
22CMD0047C
1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME

UG - STUDENT
UG - STUDENT
UG - STUDENT
UG - STUDENT
UG - STUDENT
UO3MB22M0117 BBA B
UO3MB22M0117 BBA B
UO3MB22M0117 BBA B
UO3MB22M0117 BBA B
21MCS005H
21MCS005H
21MCS005H
21MCS005H
21MCS005H
21CSELO11TA
21CSELO11TA
21CSELO11TA
21CSELO11TA
21CSELO11TA
|B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
21CSM008K
21CSM008K
21CSM008K
21CSM008K
21CSM008K
uo3mMB22C0033
uo3mMB22C0033
uo3mMB22C0033
uo3mMB22C0033
| B.COM A
1BBA

| B.COM A
1BBA

| B.COM A
1BBA

| B.COM A
1BBA

| B.COM A
22COM0016M
22COM0016M
22COM0016M
22COM0016M
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
22SMT0002M
22SMT0002M
22SMT0002M
22SMT0002M
U0o3MB22C0145
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TEJASHWINI KAMBAR
TEJASHWINI KAMBAR
TEJASHWINI KAMBAR
TEJASHWINI KAMBAR
TEJASHWINI KAMBAR
TEJASWINIM R
TEJASWINIM R
TEJASWINIM R
TEJASWINIM R
TEJASWINIM R
TEJASWINI S
TEJASWINI S
TEJASWINI S
TEJASWINI S
THARUN C

THARUN C

THARUN C

THARUN C

tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in
tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in
tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in
tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in
tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in
tejaswini_3120@sfscollege.in
tejaswini_3120@sfscollege.in
tejaswini_3120@sfscollege.in
tejaswini_3120@sfscollege.in
tejaswini_3120@sfscollege.in
tejaswinis_0046@sfscollege.in
tejaswinis_0046@sfscollege.in
tejaswinis_0046@sfscollege.in
tejaswinis_0046@sfscollege.in
tharunc_0055@sfscollege.in
tharunc_0055@sfscollege.in
tharunc_0055@sfscollege.in
tharunc_0055@sfscollege.in

THEKKANATH STEFFI JOSEPH
THEKKANATH STEFFI JOSEPH
THEKKANATH STEFFI JOSEPH
THEKKANATH STEFFI JOSEPH
THEKKANATH STEFFI JOSEPH

thekkanath_3583@sfscollege.in
thekkanath_3583@sfscollege.in
thekkanath_3583@sfscollege.in
thekkanath_3583@sfscollege.in
thekkanath_3583@sfscollege.in

U PRIYA

U PRIYA

U PRIYA

UDAY

UDAY

UDAY

UDAY HARSHAD SHAH
UDAY HARSHAD SHAH
UDAY HARSHAD SHAH
VAISHNAVI A
VAISHNAVI A
VAISHNAVI A
VAISHNAVI N
VAISHNAVI N
VAISHNAVI N
VAISHNAVI V
VAISHNAVI V
VAISHNAVI V

VAMSHI

VAMSHI

VANDANA S
VANDANA S
VANDANA S
VANESSA GEORGE NADAR
VANESSA GEORGE NADAR
VANESSA GEORGE NADAR
VARNITHA N
VARNITHA N

VARSHA

VARSHA

VARSHINI S
VARSHINI S
VARSHINI S
VARSHITHAR
VARSHITHAR

VEDA

VEDA

VEDA N

VEDA N

VEDA N

VENU S A

VENU S A

VENU VR

VENU VR
VIDYASHREE
VIDYASHREE

VIJAY

VIJAY

VIJAY S

VIJAY S

VIJAYA

VIJAYAM

VIJAYAM
VIJAYKUMAR V
VIMAL V

VIMAL V

VIMI J NERSHNI
VINCY VERONICA T
VINOD KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
VINOTH KUMAR P
VINOTH KUMAR P
VINUTHA

VINUTHA

VISHNU VARDHANA K

priya_3449@sfscollege.in
priya_3449@sfscollege.in
priya_3449@sfscollege.in
udaya_172@sfscollege.in
udaya_172@sfscollege.in
udaya_172@sfscollege.in
uday_3446@sfscollege.in
uday_3446@sfscollege.in
uday_3446@sfscollege.in
vaishnavia_006@sfscollege.in
vaishnavia_006@sfscollege.in
vaishnavia_006@sfscollege.in
Vaishnavin_0082@sfscollege.in
Vaishnavin_0082@sfscollege.in
Vaishnavin_0082@sfscollege.in
vaishnavi_3056@sfscollege.in
vaishnavi_3056@sfscollege.in
vaishnavi_3056@sfscollege.in
vamshim_223@sfscollege.in
vamshim_223@sfscollege.in
vandana_3122@sfscollege.in
vandana_3122@sfscollege.in
vandana_3122@sfscollege.in
vanessa_3573@sfscollege.in
vanessa_3573@sfscollege.in
vanessa_3573@sfscollege.in
varnithan_148@sfscollege.in
varnithan_148@sfscollege.in
varshac_249@sfscollege.in
varshac_249@sfscollege.in
varshini_3123@sfscollege.in
varshini_3123@sfscollege.in
varshini_3123@sfscollege.in
Varshithar_007@sfscollege.in
Varshithar_007@sfscollege.in
veda_3126@sfscollege.in
veda_3126@sfscollege.in
veda_3126@sfscollege.in
veda_3126@sfscollege.in
veda_3126@sfscollege.in
venusa_0039@sfscollege.in
venusa_0039@sfscollege.in
venuvr_0081@sfscollege.in
venuvr_0081@sfscollege.in
vidyashreev_225@sfscollege.in
vidyashreev_225@sfscollege.in
vijaybhatracharpv_093@sfscollege.in
vijaybhatracharpv_093@sfscollege.in
vijay_3127@sfscollege.in
vijay_3127@sfscollege.in
vijayalakshmip_196@sfscollege.in
vijaya_1352@sfscollege.in
vijaya_1352@sfscollege.in
vijaykumar_3450@sfscollege.in
vimal_3058@sfscollege.in
vimal_3058@sfscollege.in
vimijnershni_0008@sfscollege.in
vincyveronicat_002@sfscollege.in
vinod_3131@sfscollege.in
vinod_3131@sfscollege.in
VINOD_1358@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
VINOD_1358@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
vinutham_144@sfscollege.in
vinuthas_194@sfscollege.in
vishnuvardhanak_0051@sfscollege.in

PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
1B.COM B
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1B.COM B
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| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
U03MB22C0223
U03MB22C0223
|B.COM B
|B.COM B

| B.COM B
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
BCOM B

BCOM B
U03MB22C0249
U03MB22C0249
|B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
|B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
22CMD0039C
22CMD0039C
22CMD0081C
22CMD0081C
U03MB22C0225
U03MB22C0225
uo3mMB22C0093
uo3mMB22C0093
|B.COM B
|B.COM B
uUo3mMB22C0196
I BCOM B

I BCOM B
1BBA

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
22SM80008M
PG-STUDENT

| B.COM B
|B.COM B

I BCOM B

I BCOM B
UO3MB22C0144
uo3MB22C0194
22CMD0051C
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VISHNUSHREE
VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR
WENCY A

WENCY A
YAKSHITHA R
YAKSHITHA R
YAKSHITHA R
YASHWANTH
YASHWANTH SHREENATH C P
YASHWANTH SHREENATH C P
YOGESH

YOGESH G
AHALYAV

AHALYA 'V
AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA A
AISHWARYA A
AISHWARYA A
AISHWARYA MOHAN
AJITHA

AJITHA SHAJI
AJITHA SHAJI
AJITHA SHAJI
AKASH

AKASH AYYAPPA M
AKASH AYYAPPA M
AKASH S

AKASH S K

AKASH STEPHAN RAJ
AKHILA N

AKHILA N

AKHILA N

AKSHA J

AKSHAY K

AKSHAY K

AKSHAY M
AKSHAYA A
AKSHAYA A
AKSHAYA A

ALEN

ALEN MATHEW
ALEN MATHEW
ALl

AMAN KHAN
AMBIKA B H
AMBIKA B H
AMBIKA B H
AMBIKA B H

AMIT

AMRUTH

AMRUTH A
AMRUTH A
ANAGHA

ANANYA V
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PG-STUDENT

PG-STUDENT

PG-STUDENT

PG-STUDENT

PG-STUDENT

22CMD0042C

PG-STUDENT

1BSC CJP

1BSC CJP

1BSC CJP

|B.COM B

| B.COM B

|B.COM B

| B.COM B

IB.COMC

IB.COMC

IB.COMC

UG-STUDENT

22CMD0085C

|B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

uo3mMB22C0014

UG-KANNADA

UG-KANNADA

UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE

UG-SCIENCE

UG-SCIENCE

UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
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MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.
MRS.

RAMANDEEP KAUR
ROSHINI KOSHY
ROSHINI KOSHY
ROSHINI KOSHY

S DEVICHANDRIKA
S DEVICHANDRIKA
S DEVICHANDRIKA
S DEVICHANDRIKA
S DEVICHANDRIKA
SANDHYA KUMARI B
SANDHYA KUMARI B

MRS. SINY PHILIP
MRS. SINY PHILIP
MRS. SINY PHILIP
MRS. UMAMAHESWARI J
MRS. VANITHA T
MRS. VANITHA T
MRS. VANITHA T
MUAZ AHMAD KHAN
MULLAIMALAR T S
MULLAIMALAR T S
MULLAIMALAR T S
MULLAIMALAR T S
MURALI M
MURALI M
MURALI M
MURTHY N
MYTHILI S

N PRAJWAL

N PRAJWAL

N PRAJWAL
NAGARATHNA
NAGARATHNA
NAGARATHNA
NAMITHA SABURAJ
NAMITHA SABURAJ
NAMITHA SABURAJ
NANDA HULIHALLI
NANDA HULIHALLI
NANDA HULIHALLI
NANDAN RAJ G
NANDAN RAJ G
NANDAN RAJ G
NANDAN RAJ G
NANDANKUMAR
NANDINI

NANDINI U
NANDINI U
NANDINI U
NANDITHA M
NARENDRA D N
NARENDRA D N
NARENDRA D N
NAVEEN

NAVEEN G
NAVEEN G
NAVEEN G
NAVEEN KUMAR C
NAVYA V

NAVYA V

NAVYA V
NAVYALAKSHMI M
NAVYALAKSHMI M
NAVYALAKSHMI M
NAYANA

NEHA N REDDY
NEHA N REDDY
NEHA N REDDY
NISHA

NISHA

NISHA

NISHA

NITHIN V

NOOR NIGAR
NOOR NIGAR
NOOR NIGAR
NOOR NIGAR
NOOR NIGAR
Number of students=455
PADMAVATHI V
PADMAVATHI V
PADMAVATHI V
PANDI KANI M
PANDI KANI M
PANDI KANI M
PANDI KANI M
PAVAN KUMAR R
PAVANKALYAN R

ramandeepkaur@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
sinyphilip@sfscollege.in
sinyphilip@sfscollege.in
sinyphilip@sfscollege.in
umamaheshwarij@sfscollege.in
vanithat@sfscollege.in
vanithat@sfscollege.in
vanithat@sfscollege.in
muaz_3466@sfscollege.in
mullaimalar_3100@sfscollege.in
mullaimalar_3100@sfscollege.in
mullaimalar_3100@sfscollege.in
mullaimalar_3100@sfscollege.in
muralim_026@sfscollege.in
muralim_026@sfscollege.in
muralim_026@sfscollege.in
murthy_3139@sfscollege.in
mythili_3620@sfscollege.in
prajwal_3246@sfscollege.in
prajwal_3246@sfscollege.in
prajwal_3246@sfscollege.in
nagarathna@sfscollege.in
nagarathna@sfscollege.in
nagarathna@sfscollege.in
namitha_3578@sfscollege.in
namitha_3578@sfscollege.in
namitha_3578@sfscollege.in
nandahulihalli_019@sfscollege.in
nandahulihalli_019@sfscollege.in
nandahulihalli_019@sfscollege.in
nandan_3102@sfscollege.in
nandan_3102@sfscollege.in
nandan_3102@sfscollege.in
nandan_3102@sfscollege.in
nandankumarm_214@sfscollege.in
nandinigv_247@sfscollege.in
nandini_3169@sfscollege.in
nandini_3169@sfscollege.in
nandini_3169@sfscollege.in
nanditham_0059@sfscollege.in
narendradn_003@sfscollege.in
narendradn_003@sfscollege.in
narendradn_003@sfscollege.in
naveenkumara_022@sfscollege.in
naveen_1207@sfscollege.in
naveen_1207@sfscollege.in
naveen_1207@sfscollege.in
naveenkumarc_151@sfscollege.in
navya_3249@sfscollege.in
navya_3249@sfscollege.in
navya_3249@sfscollege.in
navyalakshmi_3250@sfscollege.in
navyalakshmi_3250@sfscollege.in
navyalakshmi_3250@sfscollege.in
nayanal_022@sfscollege.in
neha_3610@sfscollege.in
neha_3610@sfscollege.in
neha_3610@sfscollege.in
nisha_3174@sfscollege.in
nisha_3174@sfscollege.in
nishas_262@sfscollege.in
nisha_3174@sfscollege.in
nithinv@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in

padmavathiv@sfscollege.in
padmavathiv@sfscollege.in
padmavathiv@sfscollege.in
pandikanim@sfscollege.in
pandikanim@sfscollege.in
pandikanim@sfscollege.in
pandikanim@sfscollege.in
pavankumarr_0077@sfscollege.in
pavankalyan_3275@sfscollege.in

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE

PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
UG-ENGLISH
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
1 BBA AVA

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B

|1 B.COM B
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT

| B.COM B

1 BA HEP

I B.COM D

| B.COM D

I B.COM D
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
|B.COM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B
U03MB22C0214
U03MB22C0247
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
22CMD0059C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UO3MB22M0022 BBA B
I BCOM B

I BCOM B

I BCOM B
BCOM B

I B.COM D

I B.COM D

I B.COM D

I B.COM D

| B.COM D

| B.COM D
uo3mMB22C0022
1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
1BCOME
IB.COMC
21CSEL003K
UG-ENGLISH
UG-ENGLISH
UG-ENGLISH
UG-ENGLISH
UG-ENGLISH

PG-SCIENCE
PG-SCIENCE
PG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
22CMD0077C
| B.COM D

0 o0 Co Co 0o O 0o o Co Co Co Co o o o Co Co 0o O O o o Co Co o O o o o Co o o 0 0 o Co Co o O 0 O o Co o O 0 0 o Co o 0 O 0 O o Co o O 0 o 00 Co 0o 00 0 0 o Co Co 0 O 0 0 o Co 0o O 0 0 0 Co o 0 0 0 o o Co

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

A AN A A aaaaaaaNaAaNaa2afNRNNA AN A A A a2 aaaaaaaalNaa©aalN-a a3 3 AN A A A

N

A A WA A AN ANAN-A 22 A NRNNNN2 2 RANAAAN2A2AAaAAaAaNNN2AaAWN-AN-2AN-AA0 2 AN A A A v d AN 238 AN v 8 AN AN 2 2 a8 A N2 N



PAVANKALYAN R
PAVANKALYAN R
PAVITHRA
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA R
PAVITHRA V
PAVITHRA V
PAVITHRA V
POOJA
POOJA
POOJA K
POOJA S
POOJA S
POOJA S
POOJA S
POOJA S
PRABHA
PRADEEP V
PRADEEP V
PRADEEP V
PRAGASTHI
PRAGNYA MALLICK
PRAMEELA R
PRAMEELA R
PRAMEELA R
PRAMEELA R
PRAMEELA R

PRASHANTH S (SHANKARA NAIK)

PRATHIBHA KN
PRATHIBHA KN
PRATHIBHA KN
PRATIKSHA SAINIR
PREETHI P
PREETHI P
PREETHI P
PREETHI P
PREMA

PREMA V
PREMA V
PREMA V

PRIYA

PRIYA G

PRIYA G

PRIYA G

PRIYAE

PRIYAE
PRIYASHREE S
PUJA

PUNITHJ S
PUNITH KUMAR K
PUNITH KUMAR K
PUNITH KUMAR K
PUNITHAS N
RABEKA D
RABEKA D
RAHUL

RAHUL

RAHUL

RAJU

RAKESH R
RAKESH R
RAKSHITHA
RAKSHITHA K
RAKSHITHA K
RAKSHITHA M
RAKSHITHA M
RAMYA M
RANGASWAMY P
RANGASWAMY P
RANJITHA C
RASHMI.N

RENU CV
RENUKA M
RICHARD HARRY A
RONITA

ROOBA C
ROOPA J
ROOPESH M
ROOPESH M
SAHANA S

pavankalyan_3275@sfscollege.in
pavankalyan_3275@sfscollege.in
pavithran_028@sfscollege.in
pavithrak@sfscollege.in
pavithrak@sfscollege.in
pavithrak@sfscollege.in
pavithra_3179@sfscollege.in
pavithran_028@sfscollege.in
pavithran_028@sfscollege.in
pavithra_3179@sfscollege.in
pavithran_028@sfscollege.in
pavithra_3179@sfscollege.in
pavithrar_0053@sfscollege.in
pavithrav_014@sfscollege.in
pavithrav_014@sfscollege.in
pavithrav_014@sfscollege.in
poojar_017@sfscollege.in
poojarohilla_124@sfscollege.in
pooja_3105@sfscollege.in
poojas_029@sfscollege.in
poojas_029@sfscollege.in
poojas_029@sfscollege.in
poojas_029@sfscollege.in
poojas_029@sfscollege.in
prabhar_044@sfscollege.in
pradeepv@sfscollege.in
pradeepv@sfscollege.in
pradeepv@sfscollege.in
pragasthim_075@sfscollege.in
pragnyamallick_128@sfscollege.in
prameelar_001@sfscollege.in
Prameelar_001@sfscollege.in
prameelar_001@sfscollege.in
prameelar_001@sfscollege.in
prameelar_001@sfscollege.in
prashanths_129@sfscollege.in
prathibhakn_002@sfscollege.in
prathibhakn_002@sfscollege.in
prathibhakn_002@sfscollege.in
pratikshasainir_166@sfscollege.in
preethi_3106@sfscollege.in
preethi_3106@sfscollege.in
preethi_3106@sfscollege.in
preethi_3106@sfscollege.in
prema_3062@sfscollege.in
prema_3062@sfscollege.in
prema_3062@sfscollege.in
prema_3062@sfscollege.in
priyasinghg_020@sfscollege.in
priyag_031@sfscollege.in
priyag_031@sfscollege.in
priyag_031@sfscollege.in
priyae@sfscollege.in
priyae@sfscollege.in
priyashrees_032@sfscollege.in
pujaroy_289@sfscollege.in
punithjs_132@sfscollege.in
punith_3039@sfscollege.in
punith_3039@sfscollege.in
punith_3039@sfscollege.in
punithasn_0024@sfscollege.in
rabeka_3569@sfscollege.in
rabeka_3569@sfscollege.in
rahul_1249@sfscollege.in
rahulrajkumar_053@sfscollege.in
rahul_1249@sfscollege.in
rajuboruah_003@sfscollege.in
rakeshr_083@sfscollege.in
rakeshr_083@sfscollege.in
rakshitham_035@sfscollege.in
rakshitha_3596@sfscollege.in
rakshitha_3596@sfscollege.in
rakshitham_035@sfscollege.in
rakshitham_035@sfscollege.in
Ramya_891@sfscollege.in
RANGASWAMY_3041@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
rangaswamy_3041@sfscollege.in
ranjithac_011@sfscollege.in
rashmi@sfscollege.in
renu_3640@sfscollege.in
renuka_3137@sfscollege.in
richard_3042@sfscollege.in
ronitar@sfscollege.in
rooba_3615@sfscollege.in
roopaj@sfscollege.in
roopeshm_008@sfscollege.in
roopeshm_008@sfscollege.in
sahanas_015@sfscollege.in

IB.COM D
IB.COM D
PG-STUDENT
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
IB.COMC
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
IB.COMC
PG-STUDENT
IB.COMC
22CMD0053C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0017
1BCOME

| B.COM B
21COM029M
21COM029M
21COMO029M
21COMO029M
21COM029M
U03MB22C0044
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE

UO3MB22M0075 BBA B

UO3MB22C0128 E
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
BCOM B
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
BCOM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B
|B.COM B

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
|B.COM A
|B.COM A
1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-STUDENT
1BCOM E
BCOM B

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
22COM0024M
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP

I BCOM B

U03MB22M0053 BBA B

I BCOM B
1BCOME
21B083H
21B083H
UG-STUDENT
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
2 BA JPE

| B.COM A

| B.COM A
PG-STUDENT
UG-SCIENCE
1 BAHES

| B.COM B

| B.COM A
UG-COMMERCE
1 BA HEP
PG-SCIENCE
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
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SAI CHANDRA KIRAN BM
SAI CHANDRA KIRAN BM
SAJITHA FATHIMA S
SALAICHARAN T
SAMREEN M
SANDHYA B
SANDHYA B
SANDRA SABU
SANGEETHA A
SANGEETHA A
SANJANA N
SANJAY HV
SANJAY KUMAR
SANKALPA R
SANKALPA R
SANTHOSH G SINGH
SANTHOSH V
SARANYA C
SARANYA C
SHAILACV
SHALET ROSA S
ANANYA V
AISHWARYA A
AJITHA SHAJI
AKASH AYYAPPA M
AKHILA N
AKSHAYA A
AKSHAY K

ALEN MATHEW
AMBIKA B H
AMRUTH A
ANANYA V

AJITHA SHAJI
AKASH AYYAPPA M
BHAVANA M

MRS. DEEPASHREE P
GULLA KEERTHI
MADHU C
MARUTHI C.V
MYTHILI S
NETHRAVATHI S P
SWETHA P

VIVEK KUMAR M
ABHILASH
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK P
ACHAL

ADITYA

AFRIN

AISHWARYA A
AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA MOHAN
AISHWARYA
AJITHA SHAJI
AKASH S

AKASH S K

AKASH M

AKHILA N

AKSA

AKSHAYA A
AKSHAY K
AKSHAY M
AKSHAY

ALEN

ALEXIYA

ALl

ALISHA

ALIZA

AMAN KHAN
AMBAREESH
AMBIKA B H

AMIT

AMRUTHA R
ANAGHA

ANDREA PREETHI
ANIESH
ANISHAKUMARI L
ANJALI H

ANJALI

ANJO J. S

ANKIT SINGH

MRS. ANNIE CHRISTILLA
ANNUSHA RAUT
ANUPAMA
ANUPRIYA M
ANUREKHA
ANUSHA

saichandrakiranbm@sfscollege.in
saichandrakiranbm@sfscollege.in
sajitha_3580@sfscollege.in
salaicharan_3570@sfscollege.in
samreen_1270@sfscollege.in
sandhya_3045@sfscollege.in
sandhya_3045@sfscollege.in
sandrasabu_041@sfscollege.in
sangeethaa_011@sfscollege.in
Sangeethaa_011@sfscollege.in
sanjana_3622@sfscollege.in
sanjay_1279@sfscollege.in
sanjaykumarn_016@sfscollege.in
sankalpar_009@sfscollege.in
sankalpar_009@sfscollege.in
santhosh_3346@sfscollege.in
santhosh_3112@sfscollege.in
saranyac@sfscollege.in
saranyac@sfscollege.in
shailacv_007@sfscollege.in
shalet_3186@sfscollege.in
ananya_3218@sfscollege.in
aishwaryaa_004@sfscollege.in
ajithashaji@sfscollege.in
akash_3598@sfscollege.in
akhilan_060@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
alen_3217@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
amrutha_016@sfscollege.in
ananya_3218@sfscollege.in
ajithashaji@sfscollege.in
akash_3598@sfscollege.in
bhavana_004@sfscollege.in
deepashreep@sfscollege.in
gullakeerthi@sfscollege.in
madhuc_027@sfscollege.in
maruthicv@sfscollege.in
mythili_3620@sfscollege.in
nethravathi_3173@sfscollege.in
swetha_011@sfscollege.in
vivek_990@sfscollege.in
abhilashayyappam_126@sfscollege.in
abhishekgs_128@sfscollege.in
abhishekm_023@sfscollege.in
abhishekp_0022@sfscollege.in
achalsinghs_003@sfscollege.in
adityaparun_004@sfscollege.in
afrinbanus_023@sfscollege.in
aishwaryaa_004@sfscollege.in
aishwaryabn_030@sfscollege.in
aishwaryamohan_102@sfscollege.in
aishwaryav_226@sfscollege.in
ajithashaji@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akash_3476@sfscollege.in
akashm_402@sfscollege.in
akhilan_060@sfscollege.in
aksamolms_023@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshaym_0052@sfscollege.in
akshayra_264@sfscollege.in
alenpaniyan_080@sfscollege.in
alexiyag_084@sfscollege.in
ali_3421@sfscollege.in
alishaara_112@sfscollege.in
alizavarghese_323@sfscollege.in
aman_3459@sfscollege.in
ambareesh_0079@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
amitkumarjha_238@sfscollege.in
amruthar@sfscollege.in
anaghashaileshm_156@sfscollege.in
andreapreethii_092@sfscollege.in
anieshgaganrajs_088@sfscollege.in
anishakumaril_003@sfscollege.in
anjalih_0056@sfscollege.in
anjalisharmaa_011@sfscollege.in
anjojs_096@sfscollege.in
ankitsingh_404@sfscollege.in
anniechristilas@sfscollege.in
annusharaut_303@sfscollege.in
anupamanl_155@sfscollege.in
anupriyam_055@sfscollege.in
anurekhau_014@sfscollege.in
anushabn_008@sfscollege.in

21CSMO007K
21CSMO007K
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP

I BCOM B
IB.COM A
IB.COM A
UG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
1 BA HEP

I BCOM B
21SMTO016M
21MC004K
21MC004K
|B.COMF
|B.COM B
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
PG-STUDENT
IB.COMC
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-STUDENT
UG-COMMERCE

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

PG-STUDENT
UG-SCIENCE

1 BA HEP
IB.COMC
PG-STUDENT
UG - STUDENT

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

PG-STUDENT
UG-SCIENCE
PG-STUDENT
UG-COMMERCE

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

PG-STUDENT
UG-SCIENCE

1 BA HEP

|B.COM C
PG-STUDENT

UG - STUDENT
U03MB22M0126 BBA B
U03MB22M0128 BBA B
UG-STUDENT
22COM0022M
U03MB22M0003 BBA B
1BCOME

1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22A0030 BA
BCOM B
U03MB22C0226 C
UG-HUMANITIES

1 BBA AVA

20D003

21C402TA
UG-STUDENT
UO3MB22A0023 BA

| B.COM B
UG-STUDENT
22CMD0052C
U03MB22C0264
U03MB22C0080 D
U03MB22M0084 BBA B
1BBA
UO3MB22M0112 BBA B
U03MB22C0323

1BBA

22CMD0079C
PG-STUDENT
1BCOME
UG-HUMANITIES
1BCOME
UO3MB22SO092TA
UO3MB22A0088 BA
UG-Student
22CMD0056C
1BCOME

21B096M

21C404E
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
21C303K
U03MB22S0155
UG-STUDENT

22 BCA

UG-STUDENT
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ANUSHA CV
ANUSHA H
ANUSHA
ANUSHA T

AQSA

ARCHANA M
AROCKIYA
AROGYA SELVI A
ARPITHA AUGUSTIN
ARPITHA

ARUN A

ASHOKA N
ASHTALAKSHMI
ASWINI

ATHENA

AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON
AYUSHI

BACHAN BAGSINGH
BAJIO

BALAJIN B
BANDI

BANU

BEERESH R
BEETHOVENT S
BENODIKA
BHAGYA
BHARATH KUMAR R
BHARATHIRAJA
BHARATH V
BHASKAR
ACHAL

ADARSH SHIVAN
ADIL

ADITYA KUMAR DASS
ADITYA

ADITYA RAO
AFREED
AFREEN TAJ T
AFRIN

AHALYAV
AISHWARYA A
AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA
AJAY S

KARTHIK

AKASH S
AKASHGOWDA
AKASH
AKSHAYA A
AKSHAY
AKSHSAYA P
ALEN MATHEW
ALEN SUNNY
ALEN

ALEXIYA

ALl

ALISHA

ALIZA

ALOK SAHOO A
AMAL

AMAN KHAN
AMIT

ANAGHA
ANDREA PREETHI
ANGEL PRINCY
ANIL

ANISHA.M
ANJALI
ANUPRIYA M
ANUSHA R
ANUSHA
ANUSHA CV
ARCHANA NS
AROCKIYA
AROGYA SELVI A
ARPITHA

ARUN A
ARVINDA KN
ASHOK O CHOUDHARY
ASHOKA R
ASWINI

BAJIO

BANDI

BANU

BAPTIST MILTON G
BAVADHARANI
BENODIKA

anushacv@sfscollege.in
anushah_0007 @sfscollege.in
anushar_067@sfscollege.in
anushat_0030@sfscollege.in
agsamoin_031@sfscollege.in
archanam_0044@sfscollege.in
Arockiyahemanths_171@sfscollege.in
arogya_3305@sfscollege.in
arpithaaugustin_170@sfscollege.in
arpithap_299@sfscollege.in
arun_3479@sfscollege.in
ashokan_0040@sfscollege.in
ashtalakshmi@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
athenavarghese_182@sfscollege.in
aymankhatoon_063@sfscollege.in
ayushixalxo_025@sfscollege.in
bachanbagsingh_0002@sfscollege.in
bajiob_276@sfscollege.in
Balajinb_0057 @sfscollege.in
bandiamalacharitha_129@sfscollege.in
banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
beereshr_408@sfscollege.in
beethovents_0037@sfscollege.in
benodikaj_049@sfscollege.in
bhagyalakshmids_074@sfscollege.in
bharath_3563@sfscollege.in
bharathirajas_192@sfscollege.in
bharathv_0017@sfscollege.in
bhaskarv_143@sfscollege.in
achalsinghs_003@sfscollege.in
adarsh_3475@sfscollege.in
adilnaseefpk_126@sfscollege.in
aditya_3349@sfscollege.in
adityaparun_004@sfscollege.in
Adityarao_101@sfscollege.in
afreedkt_016@sfscollege.in
afreen_3561@sfscollege.in
afrinbanus_023@sfscollege.in
ahalyav_003@sfscollege.in
aishwaryaa_004@sfscollege.in
aishwaryan_176@sfscollege.in
aishwaryas_228@sfscollege.in
aishwaryavs_065@sfscollege.in
Ajay_3419@sfscollege.in
akarthik_057@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akashgowdar_085@sfscollege.in
akashroy_006@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
akshayra_264@sfscollege.in
akshsaya_3420@sfscollege.in
alen_3217@sfscollege.in
alen_3457@sfscollege.in
alenpaniyan_080@sfscollege.in
alexiyag_084@sfscollege.in
ali_3421@sfscollege.in
alishaara_112@sfscollege.in
alizavarghese_323@sfscollege.in
alok_3300@sfscollege.in
amalbenny_141@sfscollege.in
aman_3459@sfscollege.in
amitkumarjha_238@sfscollege.in
anaghashaileshm_156@sfscollege.in
andreapreethii_092@sfscollege.in
angel_3301@sfscollege.in
aniljoseph_038@sfscollege.in
anisham_124@sfscollege.in
anjalisharmaa_011@sfscollege.in
anupriyam_055@sfscollege.in
anusha_3408@sfscollege.in
anushabn_008@sfscollege.in
anushacv@sfscollege.in
archanans@sfscollege.in
arockiyahemanths_171@sfscollege.in
arogya_3305@sfscollege.in
arpithap_299@sfscollege.in
arun_3479@sfscollege.in
arvindakn_004@sfscollege.in
ashok_3307@sfscollege.in
ashoka_3296@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
bajiob_276@sfscollege.in
bandiamalacharitha_129@sfscollege.in
banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
baptistmiltong_005@sfscollege.in
bavadharanim_029@sfscollege.in
benodikaj_049@sfscollege.in

MBA

22C0OM0007C

22 BCA
22COM0030M

22 BCA
22CMD0044C
U0o3MB22C0171
IB.COMF
U03MB22S0170 K
U03MB22C0299 C
20D006
22CMD0040C
UG-COMPUTERSCIENCE
UO3MB22M0067 BBA B
U03MB22C0182
21B063H
UO3MB22A0025 BA
22SM80002C
U03MB22C0276
22CMD0057C
U03MB22M0129
U03MB22C0069
21C408TE
22CMD0037C
U03MB22M0049

22 BCA

1BSC CJP
U03MB22C0192
22COMO0017M
U03MB22C0143 C
UO3MB22M0003 BBA B
20D002

22 BCA

IB.COMF
1BCOME

BCOM B
UO3MB22A0016 BA
1BSC CJP
1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0176
U03MB22C0228 C
22 BCA

1BBA
UG-STUDENT

1 BBA AVA
UG-STUDENT
UO3MB22A0006 BA
|B.COM B
UO3MB22C0264
1BBA

| B.COM D

1BBA
U03MB22C0080 D
UO3MB22M0084 BBA B
1BBA
UO3MB22M0112 BBA B
uo3mMB22C0323
IB.COMF

22 BCA

1BBA

1BCOME
1BCOME
U03MB22SO092TA
|B.COMF

22 BCA
UO3MB22S0124 K
1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
1BBA
UG-STUDENT
MBA
UG-HUMANITIES
U03MB22C0171
|B.COMF
U03MB22C0299 C
20D006
PG-STUDENT
|B.COMF
|B.COME
UO3MB22M0067 BBA B
U0o3MB22C0276
UO3MB22M0129
uo3mMB22C0069
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0029 D
U03MB22M0049
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BHAGYA
BHARATH B G
BHARATHI M
BHARATHIRAJA
BHARATH
BHARATH
BHASKARAN R
BHASKAR
BHAVANA K
BHAVANI K
BHAVYAHR
BHAVYA
BHOOMIKA D
BHOOMIKA B S
BHOOMIKA
BHUVAN
BINDU
BRUNDA
BRUNDHA R
CALIN SHREYA
CHAITHRAP S
CHAITRA J
CHANDANA K
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDAN
CHANDAN
CHANDRA
CHARMIE D
CHARULATHA
CHETHANA
CHINGCHING
CHIRANJEEVI
MRS. CHITRANK
CHITTA

C INDRA
DARSHAN
DARSHAN
DEEPAK
DEEPIKA

K'M DEEPSHIKHA
DEEPTI

MRS. S DEVICHANDRIKA

DHANALAKSHMI
DHANUJAKSHI A
DHANUSH S P
DHARANI
DHARSHAN
DHARSHAN
DHEERAJ
DHIRAEN

DILIYA JOSEPH
DINESH

DINESH

DIVAKAR

DIVYA SHREE K
DIVYA
DIVYASHREE
DIYA
DUSHYANTH V
EETAKOTI KARTHIK
ERIC

FIRDOUS KOUSER M
GAGAN

GANESH
GEEDHU

MRS. GEETHAP S
G HARSHITH RAO
GIRISHWARAN
GOPINATH
GREESHMA
GULLA KEERTHI
HAMSAVARSHINI
HARI DHARSHAN M
Harika.M

HARI

HARIPRIYA K
HARISH S
HARISH

HARISH
HARSHITHA D
HARSHITHA G
HARSHITHA
HARSHITHA
HEMALATHA
HEMANTH

HEMA S

bhagyalakshmids_074@sfscollege.in
bharathbg_007@sfscollege.in
bharathim_133@sfscollege.in
bharathirajas_192@sfscollege.in
bharathkumarg_061@sfscollege.in
bharathv_013@sfscollege.in
bhaskaran_3528@sfscollege.in
bhaskarv_143@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
bhavanik_008@sfscollege.in
bhavya_043@sfscollege.in
bhavyan_270@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in
Bhoomika_3481@sfscollege.in
bhoomikagp_277@sfscollege.in
bhuvank_338@sfscollege.in
bindus_045@sfscollege.in
brundatj_035@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
calinshreya_009@sfscollege.in
chaithra_3310@sfscollege.in
chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in
chandana_3483@sfscollege.in
chandanas_068@sfscollege.in
chandanat_049@sfscollege.in
chandanatg_071@sfscollege.in
chandanhn_070@sfscollege.in
chandanm_135@sfscollege.in
chandrashekars_132@sfscollege.in
charmied_153@sfscollege.in
charulathak_111@sfscollege.in
chethanar_206@sfscollege.in
chingchingdoungel_095@sfscollege.in
chiranjeevim_290@sfscollege.in
chitrank@sfscollege.in
chittaswaroopcs_234@sfscollege.in
cindrasenareddy_108@sfscollege.in
darshanm_018@sfscollege.in
darshanma_082@sfscollege.in
deepakp_047@sfscollege.in
deepikan_278@sfscollege.in
deepshikha_3567@sfscollege.in
Deepti_242@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in
dhanalakshmihd_337@sfscollege.in
dhanujakshi@sfscollege.in
dhanush_3422@sfscollege.in
dharanig_329@sfscollege.in
dharshanb_286@sfscollege.in
dharshanp_001@sfscollege.in
dheerajgupta_189@sfscollege.in
dhiraenm_009@sfscollege.in
diliyajoseph@sfscollege.in
dineshc_063@sfscollege.in
dineshe_261@sfscollege.in
divakark_149@sfscollege.in
divya_3423@sfscollege.in
divyak_218@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_111@sfscollege.in
diyachoudharyd_104@sfscollege.in
dushyanthv_014@sfscollege.in
eetakotikarthik_064@sfscollege.in
ericantonbalasingams_221@sfscollege.in
firdouskouserm_160@sfscollege.in
gaganganesh_064@sfscollege.in
ganeshprasannad_007 @sfscollege.in
geedhuk_090@sfscollege.in
geethaps@sfscollege.in
gharshithraochanagey_025@sfscollege.in
girishwarana_099@sfscollege.in
gopinathp_118@sfscollege.in
greeshmasarasanthosh_075@sfscollege.in
gullakeerthi@sfscollege.in
hamsavarshinip_036@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
harikam_112@sfscollege.in
harikumars_014@sfscollege.in
haripriya_3232@sfscollege.in
harish_3518@sfscollege.in
harishin_303@sfscollege.in
harishpk_170@sfscollege.in
harshitha_3487@sfscollege.in
harshitha_3488@sfscollege.in
harshithac_114@sfscollege.in
harshithavvenkateshv_110@sfscollege.in
hemalathabn_115@sfscollege.in
hemanths|_197@sfscollege.in
hemas_074@sfscollege.in

22 BCA
UG-STUDENT
UO03MB22S0133 K
U03MB22C0192

22 BCA
UG-STUDENT
20D055
U03MB22C0143 C
IB.COMF
UG-STUDENT
1BBA
U0o3MB22C0270
|B.COMF

20D008
U03MB22C0277
U03MB22C0338 C
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0035

| B.COM B
UG-STUDENT
IB.COMF

|B.COM B

20D010
U03MB22C0068

22 BCA
U03MB22S0071
UO3MB22A0070 BA
1BCOME

22 BCA

BCOM B
UO3MB22M0111 BBA B
U03MB22C0206 C
UO3MB22A0095 BA
U03MB22C0290 C
UG-COMMERCE
U03MB22C0234 D
22 BCA
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0082
U03MB22C0047
U03MB22C0278
1BSC CJP
1BCOME
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
U03MB22C0337
UG-COMMERCE
1BBA
U03MB22C0329 C
U03MB22C0286 C
BSC BUO3MB22S0001
1BCOME
1BCOME
UG-HUMANITIES
1BCOME
U03MB22C0261 D
UO3MB22C0149 C
1BBA
U03MB22C0218 C
U03MB22C0111 C
UO3MB22M0104 BBA B
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22S0064 K
U03MB22C0221
BCOM B
U0o3MB22C0064

22 BCA
UG-STUDENT
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UO3MB22M0025 BBA B
UG-STUDENT
uo3mMB22C0118 C
1BCOME
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-STUDENT
21C417TA
UO3MB22S0112 K
UG-STUDENT

I B.COM D

20D045
uo3mMB22C0303
U0o3mMB22C0170 C
20D014

20D015
UO3MB22S0114
uo3mB22C0110
uo3MB22C0115 C
uo3mMB22C0197
22C0074 K BCOM A
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HERALD H DIAS
HIRANOOR

H

INCHARA
JABEENA PARVEEN
JAGADESH
JAGADISH
JAIKIRAN

JAI KUMAR P
JAISHAKTHI
JANSI

JAYA CHANDRA
JAYAKUMAR S
JAYASHEELAN
JENCI

MRS. JENIFER SUJITHA. G
J JANANI

JOBIN ABRAHAM
JOSEBIN SABU
JOSEPH ARUL RAJ
JOSPIN
JYOTHISHREE
KAKKOVALYA
KALANIDHI

MR. KARIBASAVANAGOWDA G
KARTHIK. G
KARTHIK
KARTHIK
KARTHIK

K

KAVYA
KEERTHANA L
KEERTHANA
KEERTHANA
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHIKA
KESHAV

KEVIN M

KEVIN P JOSEPH
KIRAN KUMAR V
KIRAN
KISHANKUMAR
MR. KITTAPPA R
KOMALA V
KOMKONI KARTHIK
KOTESH
KOUSALYA
KRUTHIK

K'S VIKASINI
KUMARA C
KUMAR N
KUSUMA S
KUSUMA
LAKSHMI M

MS. LAKSHMI BALAKRISHNAN
LAVANYA
LAVANYA
LAVANYA

Smt. Dheenadhayalini S.
LIKHITHA

LIKITHA

LIKITHA
MADAPPA
MADHAN
MADHAVAN
MADHUSUDAN M
MADHU
MAHENDRA N
MAHESH RAO
MAHESH

MRS. MAMATHA K
MANASA
MANASA
MANASA
MANASA

MRS. MANGAYARKARASI
MANIGANDA
MANJUNATHA V
MANOJ C S
MANOJ V

MANOJ B

MANOJ

MANOJ
MANTHESH U
MARY
MEENAKSHI
MEENAKSHI
MEGHANA

heraldhdias_017@sfscollege.in
hiranoor_177@sfscollege.in
hmsrilakshmi_028@sfscollege.in
incharakr_104@sfscollege.in
jabeena_3489@sfscollege.in
jagadeshv_117@sfscollege.in
jagadishnayak_295@sfscollege.in
jaikiranv_301@sfscollege.in
jaikumarp_102@sfscollege.in
jaishakthim_246@sfscollege.in
jansim_045@sfscollege.in
jayachandrak_105@sfscollege.in
jayakumar_3490@sfscollege.in
jayasheelant_182@sfscollege.in
jencishalinik_313@sfscollege.in
jenifersujitha@sfscollege.in
jjanani_316@sfscollege.in
jobin_3379@sfscollege.in
josebin_3426@sfscollege.in
joseph_3492@sfscollege.in
jospinshwethaj_040@sfscollege.in
jyothishreem_154@sfscollege.in

kakkovalyajyothipriyanka_188@sfscollege.in

kalanidhiv_030@sfscollege.in
karibasavanagowdag@sfscollege.in
karthikg_053@sfscollege.in
karthikhv_232@sfscollege.in
Karthikk_031@sfscollege.in
karthikr_116@sfscollege.in
karunkumar_213@sfscollege.in
kavyan_109@sfscollege.in
keerthana_3647@sfscollege.in
keerthanan_006@sfscollege.in

keerthanannagaraje_024@sfscollege.in

keerthanas_177@sfscollege.in
keerthikap_102@sfscollege.in
keshavmurthym_078@sfscollege.in
kevin_3317@sfscollege.in
kevin_3406@sfscollege.in
kirankumarv_120@sfscollege.in
kiranv_291@sfscollege.in
kishankumarm_062@sfscollege.in
kittappar@sfscollege.in
komala_3090@sfscollege.in
Komkoni_3380@sfscollege.in
koteshm_119@sfscollege.in
kousalyav_209@sfscollege.in
kruthikkumarm_230@sfscollege.in
ksvikasini_174@sfscollege.in
kumarac@sfscollege.in
kumarn@sfscollege.in
Kusuma_3407@sfscollege.in
kusumav_281@sfscollege.in
lakshmi_3092@sfscollege.in
lakshmibalakrishnan@sfscollege.in
lavanyam_039@sfscollege.in
lavanyam_164@sfscollege.in
lavanyar_150@sfscollege.in
library@sfscollege.in
likhithags_075@sfscollege.in
likithaah_081@sfscollege.in
likithav_103@sfscollege.in
madappans_048@sfscollege.in
madhans_116@sfscollege.in
madhavan_157@sfscollege.in
madhusudan@sfscollege.in
madhut_241@sfscollege.in
mahendra_3499@sfscollege.in
mahesh_3360@sfscollege.in
maheshkumarsb_324@sfscollege.in
mamathak_com@sfscollege.in
manasags_077@sfscollege.in
manasar_059@sfscollege.in
manasas_063@sfscollege.in
manasas_203@sfscollege.in
mangayarkarasi@sfscollege.in
manigandac_069@sfscollege.in
manjunathav_027@sfscollege.in
manoj_3166@sfscollege.in
manoj_3382@sfscollege.in
manojb_121@sfscollege.in
manojj_120@sfscollege.in
manojo_056@sfscollege.in
manthesh_3383@sfscollege.in
maryalicea_071@sfscollege.in
meenakshit_001@sfscollege.in
meenakshiv_067@sfscollege.in
meghanam_186@sfscollege.in

UG-STUDENT
1BCOME
U03MB22C0028
U03MB22C0104 C
20D016

22 BCA

1BCOM E
U03MB22C0301
U03MB22S0102 K
U03MB22C0246
U03MB22S0045
U03MB22S0105
20D017
U03MB22S0182
U03MB22C0313
UG-SCIENCE
21C316K

1BBA

1BBA

20D019
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0154 C
U03MB22C0188 D
UO3MB22M0030 BBA B
UG-KANNADA
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0232
UG-STUDENT
UO3MB22S00116TA
U03MB22C0213
UG-STUDENT
1BA JPE
U03MB22C0006
U03MB22C0024
UO3MB22S0177 K
U03MB22C0102
U03MB22C0078 C
IB.COMF

1BBA

BCOM B
U03MB22C0291 C
1BCOME
UG-KANNADA
|B.COM B

1BBA
U03MB22S0119
U03MB22C0209
U03MB22C0230
UO3MB22S0174 K
UG-KANNADA
UG-COMMERCE
1BBA
U03MB22C0281 C
|B.COM B
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-STUDENT
UO3MB22S0164
uo3mMB22C0150

U03MB22S0075K
U03MB22C0081 C
U03MB22C0103 D
uo3mMB22C0048
Uo3MB22C0116 C
U03MB22S0157 TA
UG-COMMERCE
U03MB22C0241 C
20D026
IB.COMTT
U0o3MB22C0324
UG-COMMERCE
uo3mB22C0077
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0203 C
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22S0027 K
IB.COMC

1BBA
uo3mMB22S0121 TA
uo3mMB22C0120
U03MB22C0056 C
1BBA
U03MB22C0071 D
uo3mMB22C0001
uo3mMB22C0067
U03MB22S0186
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MEGHARAJ B G
MEHAK
MINARAT
MITHUN
MITHUN
MITTAPALLI

MOHAMMED MUBARAK A

MOHAMMED
MOHAMMED RIZA
MOHAMMED
MOHANA C
MONA LAKSHMI S
MONIKA R
MONIKA M
MONISHA S
MONISHA
MONISHA
MONISHA
MORE SHRAVANI
MOUSIME XALXO
M

MUKAMBIKA
MUKUL

MURALI M
MUSFEERA
MUSKAN
MUZAMMIL
MYNTHAN
MYTHRI

MYTHRI
NAGARATHNA
NAKSHATRA
NAMITHA SABURAJ
NANDANKUMAR
NANDINI
NANDINI
NANDINI
NANDINI V
NARESH
NAVEEN
NAVEEN
NAVEEN
NAVEEN

NAVYA S

NEHA

NETHRA
NETHRAVATHI
NIDHI SHUKLA
NIKITHA
NISHEK

NITHIN

NITHYA

NOOR SABA
NOOR NIGAR
NOURIEEN
PALLAVIR
Pasupathi R
PAVAN K
PAVAN H
PAVAN
PAVITHRA K
PLACIUS D SILVA A
POOJA

POOJA
PRABHA
PRADEEP V
PRAGASTHI
PRAGATHI
PRAGNYA MALLICK
N PRAJWAL
PRASHANTH
PRAVEEN
PREMA V

U PRIYA
PRIYAN
PRIYA.E

PRIYA
PRIYANKA KUMARI
PRIYA

PRUTHVI

PUJA

PUNITH

PUNITH

PUNITH

PUNYA
PURUSHOTHAM
RABEKA D
RAHUL

megharaj_3384@sfscollege.in
mehaksultana_216@sfscollege.in
minaratulislam_193@sfscollege.in
mithungs_146@sfscollege.in
mithunst_053@sfscollege.in
mittapalligandhi_125@sfscollege.in
mohammed_3502@sfscollege.in
mohammedaathifu_097 @sfscollege.in
mohammedrizat_128@sfscollege.in
mohammedsufeeyan_045@sfscollege.in
mohanac@sfscollege.in
mona_3648@sfscollege.in
monika_3504@sfscollege.in
monikam_125@sfscollege.in
Monisha_3519@sfscollege.in
monishak_219@sfscollege.in
monishar_167@sfscollege.in
monishavk_014@sfscollege.in
moreshravanisanjay_002@sfscollege.in
mousimexalxo@sfscollege.in
mshruthi_099@sfscollege.in
mukambikav_021@sfscollege.in
mukulm_052@sfscollege.in
muralim_026@sfscollege.in
musfeerataj_097 @sfscollege.in
muskans_096@sfscollege.in
muzammilb_199@sfscollege.in
mynthanp_109@sfscollege.in
mythria_040@sfscollege.in
mythrin_237@sfscollege.in
nagarathna@sfscollege.in
nakshatrarania_110@sfscollege.in
namitha_3578@sfscollege.in
nandankumarm_214@sfscollege.in
nandinigv_247@sfscollege.in
nandinims_325@sfscollege.in
nandinir_085@sfscollege.in
nandiniv_325@sfscollege.in
nareshr_098@sfscollege.in
naveenbhandari_208@sfscollege.in
naveenk_061@sfscollege.in
naveenkumara_022@sfscollege.in
naveenr_274@sfscollege.in
navya_3430@sfscollege.in
nehap_078@sfscollege.in
nethras_050@sfscollege.in
nethravathibm_204@sfscollege.in
nidhi_3431@sfscollege.in
nikithas_050@sfscollege.in
nishekm_201@sfscollege.in
nithink_042@sfscollege.in
nithyahs_129@sfscollege.in
noor_3465@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in
nourieenbegum_169@sfscollege.in
pallavir_151@sfscollege.in
pasupathyr_050@sfscollege.in
pavan_3432@sfscollege.in
Pavan_3456@sfscollege.in
pavankumark_168@sfscollege.in
pavithrak@sfscollege.in
placiusdsilvaa_028@sfscollege.in
poojar_017@sfscollege.in
poojarohilla_124@sfscollege.in
prabhar_044@sfscollege.in
pradeepv@sfscollege.in
pragasthim_075@sfscollege.in
pragathigs_050@sfscollege.in
pragnyamallick_128@sfscollege.in
prajwal_3246@sfscollege.in
prashanthtp_089@sfscollege.in
Praveenroyala_240@sfscollege.In
prema_3062@sfscollege.in
priya_3449@sfscollege.in
priya_3460@sfscollege.in
priyae@sfscollege.in
priyanaskar_076@sfscollege.in
priyanka_3645@sfscollege.in
priyasinghg_020@sfscollege.in
pruthvikumargk_187@sfscollege.in
pujaroy_289@sfscollege.in
punithkumara_107 @sfscollege.in
punithkumars_175@sfscollege.in
puniths_336@sfscollege.in
punyaprasunkhakha_227@sfscollege.in
purushothamv_090@sfscollege.in
rabeka_3569@sfscollege.in
rahulrajkumar_053@sfscollege.in

1BBA

1BCOME
1BCOME
U03MB22C0146
U03MB22C0053 C
UO3MB22M0125 BBA B
20D029

22 BCA
U03MB22S0128
U03MB22C0045 C
UG-COMMERCE
1BA JPE

20D031
U03MB22S0125 K
20D046
U03MB22C0219 C
U03MB22S0167
U03MB22C0014
BSC BUO3MB22S0002
UG-COMMERCE
U03MB22S0099
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0052
UG-STUDENT
UO3MB22M0097 BBA B
1BCOME
U03MB22C0199
UO3MB22S0109TA
U03MB22S0040
U03MB22C0237
UG-COMMERCE
UG-STUDENT
1BSC CJP
U03MB22C0214
U03MB22C0247
U03MB22C0325
U03MB22C0085
21C325K
1BCOME
U03MB22C0208 C
UG-STUDENT
UO3MB22M0022 BBA B
U03MB22C0274
1BBA
U03MB22S0078
U03MB22C0050
U03MB22C0204
1BBA
U03MB22C0050
U03MB22C0201 D
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0129

1 BBA AVA
UG-ENGLISH
U03MB22S0169
UO3MB22S0151 K
U03MB22S0050 TA
1BBA

1BBA

22 BCA
UG-COMMERCE
UG-STUDENT
uo3mB22C0017
1BCOME
Uo3mMB22C0044
UG-COMMERCE
UO3MB22M0075 BBA B
UG-STUDENT
UO3MB22C0128 E
| B.COM D
U0o3MB22C0089 C
uo3mMB22C0240

| B.COM A

1BBA

1BBA
UG-COMMERCE
UO3MB22M0076 BBA B
1BA JPE
1BCOME
uo3mMB22C0187
1BCOM E
uo3mB22C0107
uo3mMB22C0175
U03MB22C0336
1BCOME
U0o3MB22C0090 C
1BSC CJP
UO3MB22M0053 BBA B
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RAHUL TIRKEY
RAJALAKSHMI
RAJA

RAJESH S
RAJKANTH
RAJNESH KUMAR
RAJU

RAKIB

RAKSHA
RAKSHITHA
RAKSHITHA

MRS. RAMANDEEP KAUR
RAMYA M
RANJITHA
RANJITHA

RD SUDARSUN
RISHIKA

R

RONITA

SACHIN

SACHIN

SAGAR

SAHANA

SALMA
SAMIULLAH S G
SAMUEL LALRUATFELA
SANDHYA K

MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
SANGEETHA
SANGEETHA
SANIYA SHABEER
SANTHOSH D
SARATH SRINIVASAN
SARITHA

SHAIK
SHAKTHIVEL M
SHAKUNTALA
SHALINI

SHAMILI

SHANA
SHANMUGAPRIYA R
SHANTHI G SINGH
SHARAN
SHARATH V
SHARMILA
SHAZIYA MEHEK
SHERIEN
SHILPASHREE
SHIVARAM
SHIVARANJINLS
SHRAVYA

SHREE MIHIR DAS R
SHREYA BANDEKAR
SHREYA

SHREYA
SHRUTHI
SHUBHA
SINCHANA V
SINDHU

SMITHA N

SONAM

SONIA ASHOK
SOUNDARYA G
SOUNDARYA
SOUNDARYA
SOWMIYA
SRIDHAR
SRUSHTI
DR.S.SIVAGAMI
STELLA
SUBHAMITA DAS
SUBHASHINI
SUBHASHREE
SUBRAMANYAM
SUDEEP
SUJATHA

SUJITH

SUMA N

SUMA D

SUMATHI S
SUNILKUMAR T
SUNITHA

SURYA

SWATHI M
SWATHI

SWATHI
TEJASHWINI
TEJASWINI

rahultirkey_020@sfscollege.in
rajalakshmih_095@sfscollege.in
rajaramn_229@sfscollege.in
Rajesh_3506@sfscollege.in
rajkanthp_166@sfscollege.in
rajnesh_3434@sfscollege.in
rajuboruah_003@sfscollege.in
Rakibmolla_096@sfscollege.in
raksham_032@sfscollege.in
rakshithar_065@sfscollege.in
rakshithar_186@sfscollege.in
ramandeepkaur@sfscollege.in
Ramya_3435@sfscollege.in
ranjithaj_224@sfscollege.in
ranjithav_010@sfscollege.in
rdsudarsun_058@sfscollege.in
rishikas_059@sfscollege.in
rkushalreddy_294@sfscollege.in
ronitar@sfscollege.in
sachinkm_073@sfscollege.in
sachinkumarram_265@sfscollege.in
sagarily_259@sfscollege.in
sahanam_044@sfscollege.in
salmam_101@sfscollege.in
samiullah_3437@sfscollege.in
samuellalruatfela_021@sfscollege.in
sandhya_3046@sfscollege.in
SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
sangeethak_008@sfscollege.in
sangeethar_046@sfscollege.in
Saniyashabeer_009@sfscollege.in
santhoshd_042@sfscollege.in
sarathsrinivasans_110@sfscollege.in
sarithan_070@sfscollege.in
shaikarshiya_073@sfscollege.in
shakthivelm_034@sfscollege.in
shakuntalaa_222@sfscollege.in
shalinis_340@sfscollege.in
shamilik_159@sfscollege.in
shanabh_006@sfscollege.in
shanmugapriya@sfscollege.in
shanthigsingh_166@sfscollege.in
sharanr_015@sfscollege.in
sharathv_152@sfscollege.in
sharmilam_271@sfscollege.in
shaziyamehek_184@sfscollege.in
sheriensujithay_272@sfscollege.in
shilpashreem_134@sfscollege.in
shivaramvasista_018@sfscollege.in
shivaranjinis_042@sfscollege.in
shravya_020@sfscollege.in
shreemihirdar_059@sfscollege.in
shreya_3509@sfscollege.in
shreyar_035@sfscollege.in
Shreyaroy_077@sfscollege.in
shruthia_027@sfscollege.in
shubhasy_305@sfscollege.in
sinchana_3116@sfscollege.in
sindhuj_078@sfscollege.in
smitha_3572@sfscollege.in
sonamkumarsimbarwalb_087@sfscollege.in
sonia.ashok@sfscollege.in
soundarya_3511@sfscollege.in
soundaryam_159@sfscollege.in
Soundaryashreer_052@sfscollege.in
sowmiyar_122@sfscollege.in
Sridhars_094@sfscollege.in
srushtic_070@sfscollege.in
ssivagami@sfscollege.in
stellap_162@sfscollege.in
subhamitadas_051@sfscollege.in
subhashinis_346@sfscollege.in
subhashreerout_333@sfscollege.in
subramanyamv_215@sfscollege.in
Sudeepv_038@sfscollege.in
sujathab_183@sfscollege.in
sujiths_343@sfscollege.in
suma_3394@sfscollege.in
sumad@sfscollege.in
sumathis_145@sfscollege.in
sunilkumart_047@sfscollege.in
sunithag_117@sfscollege.in
suryak_095@sfscollege.in
swathi_3443@sfscollege.in
swathis_033@sfscollege.in
swathiv_002@sfscollege.in
tejashwiniv_145@sfscollege.in
tejaswinig_220@sfscollege.in

UG-HUMANITIES
U03MB22S0095
U03MB22C0229
20D033
U03MB22C0166 D
1BBA

1BCOME
U03MB22M0096
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0186 C
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
1BBA

U03MB22C0224 C
U0o3MB22C0010
UO3MB22M0058 BBA B
U03MB22C0059
U03MB22C0294
UG-COMMERCE
U03MB22S0073K
1BCOME
U03MB22C0259
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0101

1BBA
UG-HUMANITIES

| B.COM A
UG-COMMERCE
1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22S0009 H
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22S0110
U03MB22C0070 D
UO3MB22M0073 BBA B
2BBA A
U03MB22C0222
U03MB22C0340 C
U03MB22C0159 C
UO3MB22M0006 BBA B
PG-SCIENCE
U03MB22S0166 H
U03MB22C0015 C
UO3MB22S0152 H
U03MB22C0271 C
UO3MB22S0184 H
1BCOME
UO3MB22C0134
U03MB22C0018
UO3MB22S0042 K
U03MB22S0020 K
UO3MB22S0059 H
20D036

UG-STUDENT
UO3MB22M0077 BBA B
UO3MB22M0027 BBA B
uo3mMB22C0305

| B.COM B
UG-STUDENT

1BSC CJP

1BCOME
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
20D038
U03MB22S0159
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22S0122
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-SCIENCE
U03MB22C0162 C
U03MB22S0051 H
U03MB22C0346 C
1BCOM E

1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
1BCOME

1BCOM E

1BBA
UG-COMMERCE
BCOM B
UG-STUDENT
UO3MB22M0117 BBA B
UO3MB22M0095 BBA B
1BBA

u0o3mMB22C0033
uo3mMB22C0002
U0o3MB22C0145
uo3mMB22C0220
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TEJASWINI

TENSILA ANTHONY A
DR. THANAPACKIAM
THANUJA

DR. P. THARINI
THASA PRAKASAM
THEKKANATH STEFFI JOSEPH
THIRUMURTHY N
THRISHA

TOUHEED S

UDAY

ULLAS

MRS. UMAMAHESWARI J
UMAMAHESWARI U
VAMSHI

VANESSA GEORGE NADAR
VANITHA

MRS. VANITHA T
VARSHA

VARSHINI

VASANTH

VASANTH

VASU

VEENA

VIDYASHREE
VIGNESH CR
VIGNESH
VIGNESHWARAN R
VIJAY G M

VIJAY

VIJAYKUMAR V
VINUSHREE
VINUTHA C

VINUTHA

VISHAK P SURESH
SWATHI
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